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En GEOTILES desde su creacion
hace mas de 20 anos, trabajamos dia
a dia bajo la premisa de nuestro sello
de calidad e innovacion ceramica.
Con una fuerte presencia nacional e
internacional, tenemos muy en cuenta
las Ultimas tendencias ceramicas y
estamos en constante contacto con
nuestros clientes para satisfacer todas
las necesidades de los diferentes
mercados.

Gracias a las ultimas tecnologias y

un alto sentido del disefio, la marca
Geotiles es sinénimo de vanguardia y
modernidad.

With a strong national and inter-
national presence, we consider
the latest ceramic trends and we
are in constant contact with our
customers to satisfy all needs of
the different markets.

Thanks to the latest technologies
and high sense of design, Geo-
tiles brand is synonymous with
avant-garde and modernity.

En nuestro Catalogo puedes encon-
trar una seleccion de colecciones
para inspirar con diferentes estilos

y acabados: pulidos o satinados,
reproducciones fieles de marmoles,
cementos, piedras y maderas. Con
gran variedad de formatos y versatili-
dad en los disefios, nuestro producto
se adapta a todo tipo de necesidades
y proyectos.

In our catalogue you can find a
selection of collections to inspire
with different styles and finishes:
polished or satin, faithful repro-
ductions of marbles, cements,
stones and wood.

With a great variety of formats
and versatility in designs, our
product adapts to all kind of
needs and projects.

geo
tiles

Somos muy conscientes de que el medio ambiente es de un valor incalculable para todos nosotros,
lo que explica el respeto que tenemos por el habitat en el que vivimos. Por esta razon, nuestros
procesos Y la investigacion tecnologica han ido de la mano con una politica medioambiental rigurosa
que condiciona todo nuestro modo de pensar, trabajar y comportarse hacia el mundo que nos rodea.
La etiqueta ecoldgica es la etiqueta de calidad de la UE que solo puede aplicarse a los productos
con bajo impacto ambiental.

We are well aware that the environment is invaluable for all of us, which explains the respect we have
for the habitat in which we live.

For this reason, our processes and research technology have gone hand in hand with a rigorous
environmental policy that conditions our entire way of thinking, working and behaving towards the world
around us.

The eco-label is the quality label of UE which can only be applied to products with low environmental
impact.



LEGEND/ SIMBOLOGIA

Wall Tiles Super Polished Gloss
Revestimiento Super Pulido Brillo

Floor Tiles Lappato Matt

Pavimento Semipulido Mate

Polished High Shade Variation 2cm thickness
Pulido Destonificado 2cm de espesor

Decor by pieces
Decorados por piezas

Decor by m2
Decorados por m2

Thickness by number
Espesor seglin numero

SUPER

POLISHED

Amazona
Arouse
Bahia
Ekali

Nit

Oni
Oyama
Sahara

NEW/ 14
NEW/ 18
/22
/26
/28
/20
NEW/ 16
/24

GEOTWO

ADZ_Borba
ADZ_Clark
ADZ_Cover
ADZ_Ground
ADZ_Lavica
ADZ_Nico
ADZ Nilo
ADZ_Roden

INDEX / INDICE

NEW/118
/120
/120
/114

NEW/116
/122

NEW/ 112
/122

ADZ/Anti-slipping floor tiles
Pavimento ADZ

@
@

Colored Body
Masa Coloreada

OF »
295

DCOF>0.42
DCOF>0.42

Contac-grip. Anti-slipiping surface treatment applied after tile firing. This treatment is subject to material characteristics, colour, quantity and

delivery date conditions.

Contact-grip. Tratamiento superficial antideslizante aplicado después de la coccion. Sujeto a condiciones de modelo, color, cantidad y suministro.

2 Q9 © 0O

It is not recommended to lay the tiles brickbond (Brickd-jointed) halfway.
No se recomienda la colocacion de trabado a mitad pieza.

CLASE ;

QUASE 5

CQLASE 5

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3
Clase 1 Clase 2 Clase 3
R11 R9 R10
R11 R9 R10

POLISHED

PORCELAIN

Aurora
Brera
Crash
Dante
Kairos
Lasa
Leyte
Macael
Magda
Marmara
Nilo
Oikos
Patagonia
Piceno
Point
Ravena
Regent
Soma
Sonante
Starkpol
Statuary
Swing
Toscana

NEW/36
/40
/48
/58
/52
/60
/42
/62
NEW/34
/68
/38
/46
NEW/32
/50
/74
/54
/72
/64
/44
/70
/66
/68
/56

PORCELAIN

Alesia
Argon
Bali
Borba
Carnaby
Cemento
Clark
Cromatic
Dalston
Ground
Lavica
Leeds
Makai
Mars
Metal
Nepal
RLV.Metal
Roden
Tokio
Tropic

/106
/88
NEW/108
/100
/80

/88
/104
/90

/78

/82

/98
NEW/86
/102
/96
NEW/92
NEW/108
NEW/94
/106
/84
NEW/94

Tabula /184
Ulmo /180
Vinson /186

GEOSTONE

GLAZED

PORCELAIN

Arkety /154
Athens /132
Aura /140
Belfast /164
Borgia NEW/148
Brush /150
Calacatta /134
Colorado

Cumbria
Dana /128
Dunsen /146
Egeo /142
Flow /170
Fontana /144
Habitat /156
Howen /146
Iceberg NEW/136
Kaunas /130
Luxury /136
Manises /170
Mortaio NEW/162
Namibe /142
Nomad /156
Num /130
Ohio /140
Persa /132
Reggio /166
Revan /138
Sena /1562
Syrma /144
Trebia /168
Trevi /144
Tune /144
Unique /134
Valeria /138
Vertino NEW/126
Vintage /168
Aoki /176
Bellver /196
Bricola /190 /198
Chess /202
Deck_Olea /178
Ebony /174
Freya /194
K2 /188
Lenox /182
Olea /178
Opera /200
Plank /192

ADZ_Andorra /216
ADZ_ Borba NEW/214
ADZ_Lavica NEW/214
ADZ Tevere NEW/216
Aspen /206
Cross /212
Fargo /208
Kamale /210
Maine /208
Mubi /210
Pietra /212
Valley /206
SMALL SIZE

Bora /226
Denia /230
GroundHex /222
Llevant /228
Marais /230
Pawn /232
Ponent /228
Solid /220
StarkHex /224
Vendome /232
Adie /262
Akros /256
Asaro /240
Bangu /286
Blancos /236/242
Bow /286
Brush /250
Carnaby /248
Citizen /280
Dagma /258
Domo /264
Elbert /260
Filo /276
Ground /284
Inox /266
Isola /254
Kent /278
Lavica /270
Luke /238
Makai /268
Mod /252
Nasca /272
Obi /288
Revan /246
Rovere /262
Sibu /274
Textil /262
Trevi /282
Valeria /244

Adine

Agora

Arkety

Arpinum

Artesa

Barro

Belgravia
Bennet

Blancos
Boulevard

Brick

Celia

Chiesa

Dagma

Daloa

Delhi

Derry
Detroit/ADZ_Detroit
Dundee

Elbert

Fez

Fred

Fuiji
Genova
Hope
Hunt
Jungle
Kaunas
Kauri
Lander
Lavica
Madagascar
Malden
Marylebone
Meraki
Mistral
Monotech
Navia
Neptune
Num
Nyon
Ohio
Passage
Pergamo
Persa
Planet
Provence
Ramsey
Rocamadour
Rust
Spire
Studio
Tallin
Terni
Thar
Valeria
Yura

/358
/316
/372
/300
/376
/388
/364
/308
/292
/384
/376
/322
/320
/328
/382
/346
/312
/388
/362
/350
/324
/342
/386
/316
/306
/314
/380

/298/368

/382
/302
/374
/296
/310
/344
/304
/340
/390
/338
/336

/298/368

/330
/294
/384
/334
/352
/380
/318
/354
/326
/360
/356
/366
/378
/324
/348
/370
/332



INDEX / INDICE INDEX / INDICE

PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELANICO PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELANICO
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ADZ_ANDORRA 1216 - EBONY 1174 e | ]

ADZ_BORBA  /118/214 K B EGEO /142 |

ADZ_CLARK /120 EKALI /26 I

ADZ_COVER /120 ‘ FARGO /208

ADZ_GROUND /114 [ 2 | FLOW /170

ADZ_LAVICA  /116/214 ‘ - FONTANA /144

ADZ_NICO /122 FREYA /194

ADZ_NILO /112 [ 2 | GROUND /82 | [

ADZ_RODEN /122 GROUNDHEX 1222

ADZ_TEVERE /216 HABITAT /156

ALESIA /106 - HOWEN /146

AMAZONA 114 I ICEBERG /136

AOKI 1176 e K2 1188

ARGON /88 | KAIROS /52 N

ARKETY /154 N KAMALE /210

AROUSE 118 o KAUNAS 1130 e

ASPEN /206 LASA [ |

ATHENS /132 e LAVICA ] ]

AURA /140 LEEDS e

AURORA 136 [ ] [ ] [ ] LENOX

BAHIA /22 e LEYTE ]

BALI /108 LLEVANT /228

BELFAST /164 - LUXURY e

BELLVER /196 e MACAEL --

BORA 1226 [ ] MAGDA [ | ]

BORBA /100 - - ] | ] MAINE

BORGIA /148 N [ ] MAKAI a

BRERA 10 [ | ] [ ] [ | ] MANISES /170

BRICOLA /190/198 - MARAIS 1230

BRUSH /150 - ] N MARMARA /68 [ [

CALACATTA /134 N [ ] MARS e

CARNABY /80 ] | ] ] - METAL [

CEMENTO /88 [ | | N MORTAIO /1162 e

CHESS /202 MUBI /210

CLARK /104 - | ] - NAMIBE 1142

COLORADO /158 N [ ] N NEPAL /108

ol - H = = o

CROMATIC /90 B ] B NIT /28 N

CROSS 1212 - NOMAD /156

CUMBRIA /160 N [ ] N NUM /130 e

DALSTON ms | - | ] - OHIO /140

DANA /128 e | ] OIKOS /46 [ ]

DANTE /58 ] ] ] [ [ ] [ OLEA /178 e

DECK_OLEA /178 e ONI /20 N

DENIA /230 [ ] OPERA /200 e

DUNSEN /146 ] OYAMA 16 1

SUPER POLISHED POLISHED PORCELAIN GLAZED GEOWOODS SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY SUPER POLISHED POLISHED PORCELAIN GLAZED GEOWOODS SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY



INDEX / INDICE INDEX / INDICE
PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELANICO WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA
RED BODY / PASTA ROJA
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raconn o2 [ - B
PAWN /202/232 - ADINE /358
PERSA /132 AGORA /316
PICENO /50 - - AKROS 1256
PIETRA /212 - ARKETY /372
PLANK /192 ARPINUM /300
POINT 174 ] ] ] ARTESA 1376
PONENT 1228 L ASARO 1240
RAVENA /54 ] ] BANGU /286
REGENT 172 | BARRO /388
REGGIO /166 BELGRAVIA /364
REVAN /138 BENNET /308
RLV_METAL /194 BLANCOS  /236/242/292
RODEN /106 BOW 1288
SAHARA 124 BOULEVARD /384
SENA 1152 BRICK /376
SOLID 1220 - BRUSH /250
SOMA re4 [ 1 ] L] L] CARNABY /248
SONANTE 144 . n B CELIA 1322
STARKHEX 1224 [ ] CHIESA 1320
STARKPOL 170 [ B B CITIZEN 1280
STATUARY 66 [ n Il B n DAGMA 1258/328
SWING /68
RN B DALOA 1382
SYRMA /144
DELHI /346
TABULA /184
DERRY /312
TOKIo /84 DETROIT/ADZ /388
- = B
TREBIA /168 DOMO /264
TREV] a4 DUNDEE /362
TROPIC 104 ELBERT /260/350
TUNE /144 FEZ 1324
ULMO 1180 FILO 1276
UNIQUE /134 FRED 1342
VALERIA /138 FuJi 1386
VALLEY 1206 I GENOVA /316
VENDOME /1232 L GROUND /284
VERTINO /126 HOPE /306
VINSON /186 HUNT /314
VINTAGE /168 INOX 1266
ISOLA /254
JUNGLE /380
KAUNAS /298/368
KAURI /382
KENT /278
LANDER /302

SUPER POLISHED POLISHED SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY SUPER POLISHED POLISHED SMALL SIZE GEOSTONE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY



INDEX /

WHITE BODY /
RED BODY /
St S5, ~% ~% 33 =% . = =5 s ?,g
Q¢ g2 = 5Q g gy S5 32 g2 X pag
LAVICA 1270/374
LUKE /238
MADAGASCAR /296
MAKAI /268
MALDEN /310
MARYLEBONE /1344
MERAKI /304
MISTRAL /340
MOD 1252
MONOTECH /390
NASCA 1272
NAVIA /338
NEPTUNE /336
NUM /298/368
NYON /330
OBI /288
OHIO 1294
PASSAGE /384
PERGAMO /334
PERSA /352
PLANET /380
PROVENCE /318
RAMSEY /354
REVAN 1246
ROCAMADOUR /326
ROVERE 1262
RUST /360
SIBU 1274
SPIRE /356
STUDIO /366
TALLIN /378
TERNI 1324
TEXTIL 1262
THAR /1348
TREVI 1282
VALERIA 1244/370
YURA /332

SUPER POLISHED POLISHED SMALL SIZE GEOTWO WHITE BODY RED BODY



SUPER

POLISHED

oUPER

PULI

MARBLE _
MARMO L

DO

Amazona /14
Arouse /18
Bahia /22
Ekali /26

Nit /28

Oni /20
Oyama /16
Sahara /24

COLLECTIO




AMAZONA o

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN 120x120 /

_ o ) 23 _ . g A ' AmazonaJﬁ&S |
D006 X i, \/muomzo%

g !

" 487x487

A

Sizes / Formatos

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

Z160x120 - 247x48”

=[120x120 - 487x48”

All mosaics
page 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica




OYAMA

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

D006

Sizes / Formatos

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

. 120x120 / -

18”x48%

60x120 - 247x48”

M110

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mi115

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

%

B & O
r'- ey {' v “’i’ "

120x120/
487x48”

—  Oyam ;reen*-'--*




AROUSE

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

D006

Sizes / Formatos

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 247x48”

=[120x120 - 487x48”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All mosaics

BLANCO

Lone: BEAGE
FLAT WIITE

LATTE _
E5H APFLE
40T EHOCALATE FH -
il GINGER ORANGE

g APFUGEIN
A GHAI REAR COMBUGHA

WASALAGH

LIME BITTERS
TEA

EA:

VANILLA
gaLMOn STA:
cRENGH TOAST
£555 YOUR WAY
AVD s0UROOUGH
TANDOURT FISH
SPUD SKING
CHILLI CHIKEN

SHRUOM ROSTI

aa=——a il

——————reerergETSTECEaTT=
1 T -

i0|..PERER




ONI

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

DOOEC

Sizes / Formatos

Oni Blue

('-.,‘ L 120x120 /
487x48”

5 r‘
SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED
=[60x120 - 247x48”
. I ‘ !
£[120x120 - 487x48” : . ' s r*—-om Pearl
i - I
.,,‘ /
i 7 4
o - 2
- 487x48
All mosaics h ].‘ b_‘ 1
o
mosaicos pag. 392 F
Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica ' .
1

=Y

. A




BAHIA

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

U S

Sizes / Formatos

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

= [120x120 - 48”x48”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

Bahia Azul

120x120 /
48”x48”




SAHARA

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

@ ©
KN

Sizes /
SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 247x48”

120x120 - 48”x48”
All mosaies
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 39

Shade Variation /

- | — i { |
(l e [ / i | .
_ / — ==y Sahara Noir

S

! ] [ = - = - [ —120x120 /
| o/ _ i 1 48"x48”

/ g /) |

| BLANCO

24




EKALI

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

o IS
KN

Sizes /

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”
120x120 - 48”x48”
All mosaics
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392
Shade Variation /

/27



NI'T

SUPER POLISHED PORCELAIN

O

Sizes /

SUPER POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

120x120 - 48”x48”

Shade Variation /

120x120 /
487x48”




POLISHED
PORCELAIN
PORCELANICO

PULI

MARBLE
MARMOL
CEMENT _
CEMENTO

DO

Aurora /36
Brera /40
Crash /48
Dante /58
Kairos /52

Lasa /60
Leyte /42
Macael /62
Magda /34
Marmara /68
Nilo /38
Oikos /46
Patagonia /32

Piceno /50
Point /74

Ravena /54

Regent /72
Soma /64

Sonante /44
Starkpol /70
Statuary /66

Swing /68

Toscana /56

COLLECTIO




M134

MO098

M130

MO084

M139

M131

MO085

= 160x120 - 247x48”

PATAGONIA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

Sizes / Formatos

o | Patﬁg(‘)._n‘la_s‘lgi i
0 s 120x120./ 40

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

30x60 - 127x24”

120x120 - 48”x48”

90x90 - 36”x36”

60x60 - 24”x24

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

S

;:.f'
e

/7 o ,.-:.:4"/'.'. it o e
_r.'.l,:;{. 4 -f-i?"r’;,-’.' - : . - l._.. »

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

32

T T —

|

BLANCO

T P— r ‘
.f_r.n-d.. et "i' . X :
] .--._ _W-.. L .

b ] -
L4
- #

X "._f,,,__. ok, 1
i gk 1
*x‘_‘-

-\_ " 3

Patagonia Blahco‘

120x120 /
487x48”



M1 MO084 M098
M130

M133

MO085

M134

M132

M139

M131

MAGDA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

60x120 - 24”x48”

30x60 - 127x24”

120x120 - 48”x48”

90x90 - 36”x36”

60x60 - 24”x24

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

g
-

Magda Blanco

- 120x120 /
487x48”

BLANCO




M098

M084

Ml
M133

MO085

M132 M112

M130

M102

M131

AURORA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

60x120 - 24”x48”

30x60 - 127x24”

120x120 - 48”x48”

90x90 - 36”x36”

60x60 - 24”x24 F 9x30 /

MI36 3,5”X12”

All mosaics
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

i

36

Aurora J(}éld

120x120 /
e 48”X4ﬁ”




M098 M112
M132 M134

Mo084
M130

M102 M1
M139 M133

MO085
Mi131

2(60x120 - 24”x48”

Z130x60 - 127x24”

:190x90 - 36”x36”

NILO

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000

Sizes / Formatos

O

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

£190x180 - 36”x72”

120x120 - 48”x48”

60x60 - 24”x24”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

NATURAL

25,8x29 /
107x11”
v, DCOF>0,42

F 9x30 /

i

MI36 3,57x12”
All
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

/39



BRERA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

D006

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

M112
M134

£160x120 - 247x48”

M098
M132

MO084
M130

= [30x60 - 12°x24”

120x120 - 48”x48”

M1
M133

£190x90 - 36”x36”

M102
M139

60x60 - 24”x24

M131

MO085

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

NATURAL

25,8x29 /
107x11”
s, DCOF>0,42

L 19x30/

MO74

Mi136 3,5”X12”
All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

—~—
P a5, ~h .
- | % -
L.
- ¥
\\— e
—~——
-
- . ‘
LN
—
ey "
"\“

40

Brera Gold

- 120x120 /
.8”




LEYTE

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

0x120 - 24”x48”

All mosaics
page 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

y %j ﬁ:yte Beige
P AWa
12020/
. 'wd8"x48”
o




M098

Mit11 MO084

M102

MO085

SONANTE

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 247x48”

30x60 - 127x24”

120x120 - 48”x48”

90x90 - 36”x36”

60x60 - 24”x24”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Sonante Tortora

120x120 /
487x48”

- T
-,
e

Sonante Arena

120x120 /
48”X48”

\
1I.
.:"‘.
i
i _,.’1:
| }/ T
i /45



M098 M106

MO084

Mi11

MOS5

OIKOS

POLISHED PORCELAIN

O RERES

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

75x150 - 30”x60”

60x120 - 247x48”

30x60 - 127x24”

120x120 - 48”x48”

60x60 - 24”x24

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

NATURAL
25,8x29 /
107x11”
wors  DCOF>0,42
Only Available Blue

Solo disponible Blue

All mosaics
page 392
Todos los

L. mosaicos pag. 392

iy \\ 126;;120 ZS

. Oikos Gold‘

‘ 48”X4 ”\




CRASH

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED ~ NATURAL

= 2/90x180 - 36"x72” 25,8x29 /
107x11”

o o, DCOF>0,42

£ £/60x120 - 247x48”

£ 2/30x60 - 12”x24”

= 2[120x120 - 48"x48”

= 2(75x75 - 307x30”

2 2160x60 - 247x24°
All mosaics
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

Crash D

120x120/
37X/ 87”"

-~
-
e




PICENO

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

M098

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084

60x60 - 24”x24

MO085

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag.

o0

CREMA

PERLA

A A a3 3 2 22X

GRIS

/51



KAIROS

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

£[60x120 - 247x48”

Z(30x60 - 12"x24”

= [120x120 - 48”x48”

= 90x90 - 36"x36”

% 160x60 - 247x24’
All
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

-‘Iiairgs Blanco

~ (W L T 90x90 4 =
| S = 36736 -

SR it Mg e
e S | e 3 y e
D anes J 9 W .

/53




RAVENA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

75x150 - 30”x60”
60x120 - 24”x48”

M098 M106

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mit1

60x60 - 24”x24”

M085

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

o4

B 5

"II"'

nco

0/
48”

¥ ) J ) T‘."-.-'“'. _

T Malla Hex Ravena
32,5x22,5 /

- _J
= =
— - - &l
Ravena Blanco

120x120 /
487x48” \

/55



TOSCANA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VC®6

Sizes / Formatos

M102 Mit1 MO084 M098

MO85

POLISHED RECTIFIED
60x120 - 24”x48”
30x60 - 127x24”
120x120 - 48”x48”
90x90 - 36”x36”
60x60 - 24”x24
All
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

¥ g
'_ /s
.‘. L T
\ W
4
> il
4 o —
_ W\ ;
N . :'\ b v \ ; ‘.-_:,‘._‘
\ % B _ Toscana Blan
N 120x120 /
== > : o - * ey :
e e SSMEABY Rs .
£ ” P £ — - e
) \ i 3 = — S~ s - e

o6




M098

MO084
M130

M102

MO085

M132 M106

M139 M133

Mi31

DANTE

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000

O

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

75x150 - 30”x60”
60x120 - 24”x48”

30x60 - 127x24”

120x120 - 48”x48”

90x90 - 36”x36”

60x60 - 24”x24

‘ ] I All mosaies
‘ page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

£ / '
|
v
> ~
g k e s
AT A
e~ Dante Blanco
36”x36”
. N —
L. e

o8




LASA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

&3 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

M112
M134

= 160x120 - 247x48”

MO098
1

30x60 - 12x24”

MO084
M130

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mii11

M133

60x60 - 24”x24’

M131

MO085

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All mosaics
page 392

60

Lasa Blanco -

90x180 /
367x72”.

/61



M112
M134

MO098
M132

M130

MO084

M1l

Mi133

MO085 M096 M102
M131 M138 M139

MACAEL

POLISHED PORCELAIN

& S 1

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

60x120 - 24”x48”

30x60 - 127x24”

120x120 - 48”x48”

90x90 - 36"x36”
75x75 + 30”x30”
60x60 - 24”x24

All mosaics
page 392
Todos los
mosaic

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

Macael Blanco

90x180 /
367x72”

62 /63



SOMA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

O RS

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

M112

60x120 - 24”x48”

M098

30x60 - 12x24”

M084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mit1

75x75 + 30”x30”
60x60 - 24”x24

M085 M096

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pdg. 392

64

BLANCO

Soma Perla

90x180 /

”

B2

Soma Blanco

90x180 /
367x72”



STATUARY

POLISHED PORCELAIN

000 S

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED - NATURAL RECTIFIED

= £[60x120 - 247x48”

Z 2[30x60 - 127x24”

= 2 [120x120 - 48"x48”

£190x90 - 36”x36”
5Xx75  30”°x30”
£ 160x60 - 24”x24° [—

MO074
Mi136

e

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

9x30 /
3,507x12”

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

66

Statuary Blanco

60x120 /
247x48”

)
3

"
-

/67



SWING

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0VOE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

M098

30x60 - 127x24”

MO084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mit1

60x60 - 24”x24

MO085

MARMARA

POLISHED PORCELAIN

DO0OEG

Sizes / Formatos

All

page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

MO098

30x60 - 12”x24”

MO084

120x120 - 48”x48”

Mii1

75x75 + 30”x30”
60x60 - 24”x24

M085 M096

68

All mosai

page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

BLANCO

HUESO

Swing Blanco

120x120 /
487x48”

/69



STARKPOL

POLISHED PORCELAIN

O0OOCE

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

M098

120x120 - 48”x48”
Only available in: Nacar / Argent
Solo disponible en: Nacar / Argent

Mii1

75x75 + 307x30”
60x60 - 24”x24

M085 M096

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

All
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

= — ;_’r— i T— e T— ]

l
|

== = } b;

?ﬂir = L ‘k'_'L_...:_"-_
!

I :

|

h '_ d q? .

ARGENT




Regent Blanco

REGENT

All

page 392

Todos los

mosaicos pag. 392

POLISHED PORCELAIN
POLISHED RECTIFIED

Sizes / Formatos

IS ms

S ® s
2 = P )
Zz & 3
(=2 s
o N N %
. =

2 S & =
— i M I~
7 2 s £
3 o =
90TIN 860N TN 960N

Grafica
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I

tion/ \

Shade Vari

|
.ﬁ -

ar
|

...‘.._.4. A o

o X
e e S LA

Qo
QO
Z
<
—
M

R
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POINT

POLISHED PORCELAIN

Point Perla

DO S 120x120 /

487x48”

Sizes / Formatos

POLISHED RECTIFIED T e e

£[60x120 - 247x48”

=[120x120 - 487x48”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

.







DALSTON

PORCELAIN TILES

O000O®

0 ©05

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED - LAPPATO RECTIFIED NATURAL

:190x180 - 367x72” £160,8x60,8 -
‘ 247x24”

All mosaics
page 392

Todos

mosaicos pig. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

Dalston Perla

90x180 /
367x72”

MARENGO




M094 M105

M108

MO70 M090

CARNABY

PORCELAIN TILES

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED

75x150 - 30”x60”
60x120 - 247x48”

£/30x60 - 127x24”

120x120 - 48”x48”

75x75 - 307x30”
60x60 - 24”x24

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

NATURAL

1055

N

60,8x60,8 -
247x24”

All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

5fnaby Gris
120x120 /
| 4 S ”X 48 ”

Carnaby Tan

75x150 /

80

307x60”

Carnaby Blanco

120x120 /
487x48”

Carnaby Gris

120x120 /
487x48”

/81



M094 M105

M100 M108 MO065

M070

82

GROUND

PORCELAIN TILES )

<

S
& ©00ea

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL - ADZ

Ground Perla

- 120x120 /
’H 18”x48”

cOF >0
&OF204,

75x150 - 307x60” o

60x120 - 24”x48”

30,3x61,3 -
127x24”

MO058

MO054

60,8x60,8 -
30x60 - 127x24” 247x24”

MO055
M059

120x120 - 48”x48” iy Py

120120/
487x48”

90x90 - 36”x36”

60x60 - 24”x24°

Todoslos Ground Arena

120x120 /
Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica 4 8 9 X 4 8 b

TR T L = | i
e . = - s . |

= = c 58

.Hé'

Ground Marengo

120x120 /
487x48”

R TS T

F,‘
g

MARENGO




M100 MO065 M094

M0O70

TOKIO

PORCELAIN TILES ] ¥t
& Fil & g ’ |
S 75
C\',OF P QASE ; . =y — = 1
& > —— -
4 | = b
Sizes / Formatos ' '
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL |
[
60x120 - 247x48” £ [60,8x60,8 - ﬁ ‘ '
~[247x24” l XuLI e
30x60 - 127x24” | - e g i
i I’} y
il (8 Y, } o
90x90 - 36”x36” ﬂl ; WY LA
60x60 - 247x24° | 4 il . . — —— 1] —
i N O S —
All mosaics T j 1 | I = =TT = - ; — —
page 392 ; A\l o " b e :."‘__‘--'--__
'l'()lln.flm ) L i %
mosaicos pag. 392 T ""..._--___.._
'y
Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica =
I
- 1 - \'.
— 4 -—
T
i -~
_—
-__‘ﬁ: -
pKio
MARFIL PERLA GRIS
Y0x9(
( (

84 /85




LEEDS

PORCELAIN TILES

000 ®
8- ©06

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

Z160x120 - 24”x48” £160,8x60,8 -
247x24”

= 160x60 - 24”x24

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

Leeds Grafito

60x120 /
247x48”




M094

MO065

M108

MO70 M090

Pl o

PORCELAIN TILES '

00006
y OO

Sizes / Formatos

OF 50
o

MO065

M070

M087

M088

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL - ADZ
60x120 - 24”x48” Z £[30,3x61,3 -
T h2rx24”
30x60 - 12"x24 2 OBX608- . J T
T R47x24” ! MARENGO
120x120 - 48”x48”
75x75 + 307x30”
60x60 - 24”x24
All mosaies
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392
PORCELAIN TILES
/ 0(95: 205, E
Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL RECTIFIED - LAPPATO RECTIFIED NATURAL
30x60 - 127x24” £/30,3x61,3 -
T 127x24”
Y EYT 60,8x60,8 -
60X60 - 24”x24 Dl
Z 45x45 -
All mosaics = . 9
page 392 18”x18
Todos los
mosaicos pdg. 392

88

Cemento Gris

60x60 /
247x24”

BLANCO NEGRO




CROMATIC

PORCELAIN TILES

Y

Sizes /

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

60x120 - 24”x48” 60,8x60,8 -

247x24”

30x60 - 127x24”

60x60 - 247x24’
All mosaics
page 392

Shade Variation /

Todos los
mosaicos pa

Cromatic Blanco
Perla - Black

60x120 /
247x48"_

Cromatic Black

60x120 /
247x48”

BLANCO

Cromatic Blanco

60x120 /
247x48”

BLACK




METAL

PORCELAIN TILES

00000®
@ 000

Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL RECTIFIED - LAPPATO RECTIFIED

=(90x180 - 36”x72”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

NATURAL

£160,8x60,8 -
247x24”

All mosaics

LEAD

MARENGO




RLV METAL

PORCELAIN TILES

O

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

M143

TROPIC

PORCELAIN TILES

@

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

P175

94

RLV METAL WHITE

RLV METAL PEARL

2 PCS)

5
V-

TROPIC 120x120 /48”x48” (Set

Tropic
60x120 /
247x48”

LTV

AT AN ) )
-

N




MARS

PORCELAIN TILES

DOO0O®
4

Sizes / Formatos

LAPPATO RECTIFIED

£60x120 - 24”x48”

Z130x60 - 12”x24”

2160x60 - 247x24
All mosaics
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica '

bl

TITANIO

60x120 /
247x48”

.. e
96

/97




LAVICA

PORCELAIN TILES

O

Sizes / Formatos

Lavica Arena

e 120x120 /
\ 187x48”

NATURAL RECTIFIED

90x180 - 36”x72”

60x120 - 24”x48”

30x60 - 127x24”

120x120 - 48”x48”

75x75 + 307x30”
60x60 - 24”x24’

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

NATURAL
30,3x61,3 -
127x24”
60,8x60,8 - :?’-:; &g::ie":::fg
247x24”
All mosaics
page 392

Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

98

Lavica Gris

120x120 /
487x48”

PHRIA - ¥ ARENA

P /99




BORBA

PORCELAIN TILES

S
& ©000

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED

= 60x120 - 247x48”

“247x20

mosaicos pag. 392

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

NATURAL - ADZ

Borba Oxido

60x120 /
247x48”

Borba Blanco

60x120 /

2 4”X 49 -

e e
T T ——
. th )b _
NN e ] £ DL =
N _{o% .'f-’I ST A 4.;";"»\ i
AP e T A, R
'S AAFT SRR NWERIE <\ $s
A ) L\‘L‘f
iR L
ol At Nau 210
e RV R
4 V) e fv/n- '
[ SPL] RIS O
AN e ) 2 2K

o ., 20 9 -\ S
R 4P ,—-ﬁ. P~/

WA TS

¥ B LN

bis £5
[ R

MARENGO




MAKAI

PORCELAIN TILES

O

4

Sizes /

NATURAL RECTIFIED

60x120 - 24”x48”

30x60 - 12”7

60x60 - 24”x24

Shade Variation /

NATURAL - ADZ

Makai Marengo

60x120 /
247x48”

MARFIL

MARENGO




CLARK

PORCELAIN TILES

O

@ S

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED

£/60x60 - 24”x24”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

NATURAL

Clark Mica

45x90 /
18”7x36”




ALESIA

PORCELAIN TILES

00 S

QLASE >

& ©0®

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
£/30x60 - 127x24” £160,8x60,8 -
- ~247x24”
£[90x90 - 36”x36”
- MARFIL
£160x60 - 247x247
All mosaics
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

RODEN

PORCELAIN TILES

O
@e

Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL RECTIFIED - LAPPATO RECTIFIED NATURAL

Q@OF 50, % CLASE

% %45)‘90 -18”x36” é 60,8x60,8 -
- 247x24”
[(5x75 - 30”x30”
£160x60 - 24”x24”
All
page 392
Todos los
mosaicos pag. 392

106




BALI

PORCELAIN TILES

S
& ©0¢e

Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL ADZ

30,3x61,3 -
127x24”

M058

Bali Sage

30,3x61,3 /
| . 129’X2 ’

SAGE

NEPAL

PORCELAIN TILES

0000®
o ©00

Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL ADZ

30,3x61,3 -
127x24”

M058

S ;;@Hm
~_-30,3x61,3 /"

TIERRA

108



GEOTWO

GEOTWO

MARBLE
MARMO L
CEMENT _
CEMENTO
STONE
PIEDRA
WOOD _
MADERA

ADZ Borba /118
ADZ Clark /120
ADZ Cover /120
ADZ Ground /114
ADZ Lavica /116
ADZ Nico /122
ADZ Nilo /112
ADZ Roden /122

COLLECTIO




ADZ NILO

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

QQOF 0, QASE 5

020

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ RECTIFIED  NATURAL ADZ

60x120 - 24”x48” 61x61 - 24”x24”

M7
M104

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

P, . | 1 C247x48”

112 /13



ADZ GROUND

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ

61x61 - 24”7x24”

M104

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

ADZ Ground Gris

-~ 6Ix61/
247x24”

MARENGO ARENA

114

/115



ADZ LAVICA

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

& 002606

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ RECTIFIED  NATURAL ADZ

60x120 - 24”x48” 61x61 - 247x24”

M117
M104

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

116

Lavica Perla

60x120 /
247x48”

-« onmm—--

ADZ Lavica Perla
] ]

4”X48”

£

MICA

/117



&\

""n %, 7 BT 1= Foh | S S
§€N g b -ﬂl“mv.:t;;_ 1\

14&[);5 I}‘:[E{I}st htm. HA ’3¥ -;;fi?fi; ;,j :; .j 4%.

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ RECTIFIED  NATURAL ADZ

7

60x120 - 24”x48” 61x61 - 247x24”

M1t
M104

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

ADZ Borba Marengo

24”X48”

BLANCO ‘Eoi 't % e ey o MUSGO ' MARENGO

118




ADZ COVER

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

(0, s : s ADZ Cover Taupe
® ©000 g 61x61 /
Sizes / 'ormatos A, — ik b e . 24:”X24”
NATURAL ADZ e S g

; 61x61 - 247x24”

MARFIL

ADZ CLARK

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

& 00260

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ

M104

61x61 - 247x24”

MICA

120




ADZ RODEN

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

& ©020
Sizes / F'ormatos

NATURAL ADZ

61x61 - 24”x24”

M104

PERLA

)7 R oden Perla

I

61x61 /
247x24”

BEIGE

ADZ NICO

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

/ QC/OF )o@ QASE 5
020
Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL ADZ

61x61 - 24”x24”

M104

ADZNICO Beide”

61x61 /

BEIGE

122



GLAZED
PORCELAIN

PORC

MARBLE _
MARMOL
CEMENT _
CEMENTO
STONE _
PIEDRA
HYDRAULIC
HIDRAULICO

ELANICO

ESMALTADO

Arkety /154
Athens /132
Aura /140
Belfast /164
Borgia /148
Brush /150
Calacatta /134
Colorado /158
Cumbria /160
Dana /128
Dunsen /146
Egeo /142
Flow /170
Fontana /144
Habitat /156
Howen /146
lceberg /136
Kaunas /130
Luxury /136
Manises /170
Mortaio /162
Namibe /142
Nomad /156
Num /130
Ohio /140
Persa /132
Reggio /166
Revan /138
Sena /152
Syrma /144
Trebia /168
Trevi /144
Tune /144
Unique /134
Valeria /138
Vertino /126
Vintage /168

COLLECTIO




VERTINO

GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED - GLOSSY GLAZED -
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
2 £160x120 - 247x48” 2 £160,8x60,8 -
o ~l247x24”

30x60 - 127x24”

M142
Mi141

60x60 - 24”x24

M126
M056

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

o

=
- Vertino Marfil

 60x120/

2 4 ” X48” BLANCO MARFIL

126 /127




DANA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

000

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
£160x120 - 247x48” 2(60,8x60,8 -
- " 1247x24”
; 60x60 - 247x24°

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

-"“.__.
—— ‘\
o
—- o > —
—

128

/129



NUM

- r_"

m -
GLAZED PORCELAIN :
7
|
Sizes / Formatos .
1 L
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED N R—
Z160x120 - 247x48” 160,8x60,8 -
- " l247x24” /) ‘ \
ﬁ = n
- / & ¥
* " . A__. \) x b " J —h‘l *{
2160x60 - 247x24° . — - )
£[60x x < * Num Blanco
N 1
= 60,8x60,8
1) 19
247x2
=] \ ¥ . ]
% l.1 - =,
E - i {‘rt
a) i \ .
GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
£(60x120 - 24°x48” £(30,3x61,3 -
. “h2x24”
£[60x60 - 247x24” £160,8x60,8 -
- “1247x24”

BLANCO

130




ATHENS

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O00OCE

Sizes / Formatos

M128

M126 M127

M068

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
60x120 - 247x48” 7160,8x60,8 -
~ |247x24”
7575 - 307x30”
60x60 - 247x24°
GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
60x120 - 247x48” % 160,8x60,8 -
“ l247x24”

75x75 - 30”x30”
60x60 - 24”x24°

M056 MO066

132

"
”
{ L

._Atl}'éhls BlanC(_) e
- 60x60/
x4

BLANCO MARENGO

Persa Marfil

60x60 /
247x24”

BLANCO MARFIL - g MARENGO



CALACATTA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O0O0DE6

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED 8
Zz.
% [60x120 - 247x48” /60,8x60,8 - 5
- " l247x24” =
yod
4 | _
.1‘ —— | i = . e s |
2[90x90 - 36”x36” 4 - . L .
é 60x60 - 247x24° 1 4 | — ’ - ' Calacatta GI’iS
90x90 /
? ?
367x36”
" -~ y
L2
=
&}
GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
£[60x120 - 247x48” £160,8x60,8 -
- “247x24”
= [90x90 - 36"x36”
é 60x60 - 247x24
o
o
Z
<
-
o]

134



LUXURY

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O S

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
A 60,8x60,8 -
£[60x120 - 247x48” 2 [2a7x24”
5 21”55215””-””’@ &<
“187x18”
2[75x75 - 307x30”
160x60 - 24”x24°
Luxury White
DXH /
: 307x30”
=
ICEBERG did
GLAZED PORCELAIN 30x60 /
) Q 12”x24”
Sizes / Formatos
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
2 [30x60 - 12°x24" 2 60.8x60,8 -
247x24”
1160x60 - 247x24°
60x60 /
- 247x24”
=
=

136 /137



VALERIA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
5160x60 - 247x24” = [60,8x60,8 -
- 247x24”
Valeria Oro
60x60 /
29 99
Lt
GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
£160x60 - 247x24° %[60,8x60,8 -
- ~ 247x24”

=
™~

5 evan Plat-%- :

138




OHIO

GLAZED PORCELAIN

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
5160x60 - 247x24 %160,8x60,8 -
’ _247%24”
g >
1 Q'_“ ‘_.‘..'_‘ — —
GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
2[60x60 - 247x24° 2 [60,8x60,8 - Aura Perla
247x24”

60x60 /
247x24”

MARENGO

140




NAMIBE

GLAZED PORCELAIN

Sizes / Formatos

M126

Mi126

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
60x60 - 247x24’ 2160,8x60,8 -
247x24”

GLAZED PORCELAIN
Sizes / Formatos
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
60x60 - 247x24° 2 160,8x60,8 -

T 247x24”

142

Egeo Perla

60x60 /
247x24”

PERLA

oo
= S
I SR
r‘,.f'.--_.\ —.’. -\_‘\—;
N P
N Mo, fEme
{"\ i
t
R, 2
5 £ % __‘_ -‘-‘P_:-:_ <
Namibe -Beige

|
60x60 /
24'11”_X24”

GRIS MARFIL NOCE

/143



FONTANA - TREVI

GLAZED PORCELAIN o ~
2 T
% % ‘T\._
) o N
o <
Z
< S Ren
= - |
Sizes / Formatos P
Z.
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED - GLOSSY GLAZED - ﬁ
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL %
=
4160x120 - 247x48” £7160,8x60,8 -
~| Only available Trevi T4 x24”
=
n
. g
£ 2[60x60 - 3 4
S yta <) Trevi Blanco
o .
: N 60,8x60,8 /
< 99 2
Z 247x24
= !
= e
SYRMA - TUNE
GLAZED PORCELAIN
=
<«
)
<
Sizes / 'ormatos %
s
GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED - GLOSSY GLAZED - :
NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL =
2
0 2 Aan e N mn o n o | %
52/60x60 - 55(60,8x60,8 - »
" T R47x24” T T R4 x24”
g ¥
wn e =
8 Tune Crema
-}
= 60,8x60,8 /
=
99 9
= 247x24
25
Z.
-]
E

144 /145



DUNSEN

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED
60x60- % 60,8x60,8 -
24”x24” T R247x24”

A3

.

- Dunsen Marfil

- - 60,8x60,8/

—i
-

B 2w Sy

MARFIL

7o

HOWEN

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O

Sizes / Formatos

GLOSSY GLAZED RECTIFIED GLOSSY GLAZED

60x60 - 60,8x60,8 -
247x24” 247x24”

M125

M123

PERLA

MARFIL

146 /147



BORGIA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O

QLASE OF >0
! 0%

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
£160x120 - 24”x48” £160,8x60,8 -
- ~ R47x24”

60x60 - 24”x24”

M056

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

R
Y a
2 e

148 /149



BRUSH

GLAZED PORCELAIN
O S

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
£]60x120 - 247x48” £160,8x60,8 -
- ~ 247x24”

30x60 - 12”x24”

M141

60x60 - 24”x24”

M056

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

MARFIL

150




SENA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

0000®
®

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

£[60x120 - 247x48”

0x90 - 36”x36”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

MARFIL




ARKETY

GLAZED PORCELAIN

(W S

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

27

60x120 - 24”x48” 60,8x60,8

247x24”

M068
MO;

MO045

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica | | == n =

PERLA

154 /155



NOMAD

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O S

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

60,860, -
247x24”

M045
M027

MARFIL

HABITAT

GLAZED PORCELAIN

B

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL
g 60,8x60,8 -
247x24” .
f"lrl{:
Habitat Perla PERLA MARFIL NOCE
60,8x60,8 /
247x24”
156 /157




M068

M141

M056

COLORADO

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O

0(/OF 50, % CLASE ;

SR L

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
60x120 - 24”x48” %60,8x60,8 -
T parx24”

30x60 - 127x24”

60x60 - 24”x24’

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica




CUMBRIA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O

cOF >0

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

®©

£ [60x120 - 247x48” £ 60.8x60,8 -
247x24”

Z[60x60 - 247x24’

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

Cumbria Grey

60x120 /
24”X48”




MORTAIO

GLAZED PORCELAIN Mortaio Perla

0 S 60x120 /
b9 247x48”

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL

£(60x120 - 247x48” £160,8x60,8 - ' .
2[60x60 - 247x24° l . I . l \

"YiIN

. e S . o TYPOGRAPHY
Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica e o i

BLANCO




BELFAST

GLAZED PORCELAIN

Q

CLASE ;

g(/OF 50 5

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL
£]60x120 - 247x48” £160,8x60,8 -
- “l247x24”
£160x60 - 247x24°

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

b
»~ L
i [ A,
w r *
2 ]
o
<)
. 3
-
3 a5 - L >
% i ~a
- g £ ¥ . .
v 3 i X
. £ = s = it
Wil ) e
- 2 x oy i
. 3
- - ¥
= 55 =4
=
=y § o el
i P
» £
¥; ) ” ne R
: E .
1 "
-
24 RSE )
Ll L} |
&l £

164

 MARFIL




REGGIO

GLAZED PORCELAIN

000¢6
Coceoe

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED

60x120 - 247x48”

75x75 + 30”x30”

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

NATURAL - ADZ

60,8x60,8 -
247x24”

Reggio Perla

X7/
307x30”




TREBIA

GLAZED PORCELAIN

<)(/oF >0 % QUASE

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED

60x60 - 24”x24

MO056

VINTAGE

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O

Sizes / Formatos

MO038

NATURAL

60,8x60,8 -
247x24”

NATURAL

60,8x60,8 -
247x24”

M038

168

0 1 FARYZAR
\3?263?2&
PENIVZAN
\NYZANYZ/




MANISES

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL

60,8x60,8S -
247x24”

MO038

FLOW

GLAZED PORCELAIN

O

Sizes / Formatos

All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

= Bl —

NATURAL

60,8x60,8 -
247x24”

M038

170

All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

N . N % n

VAYAYATA

LR L e | e e
AYAYAYAYAY







EBONY

GEOTWO - PORCELAIN TILES

00, GRS/

Q

Sizes / Formatos

NATURAL RECTIFIED NATURAL =
£[60x120 - 24”x48” %[60,8x60,8 - =
B “l247x24” -

60x60 - 24”x24”

MO056

Shade Variation / Variacion Grafica

174




AOKI

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

O =
@ NATURAL

23x120 - 9”x48”

Sizes / Formatos

MO048

(- L £ ﬁ:\f«

BONE

ALMOND

TEKA

MOKA

Aoki Almond

23x120 /
9”x48”

176 /177



OLEA - DECK OLEA

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

«OF0,

- 9 @ @ g NATURAL - NATURAL ADZ

23x120 - 9”x48”

Sizes / Formatos

M048 / M051

MIEL HAYA SILVER

CEREZO

DECK
SILVER

< <
O =
2=

Deck Olea Miel
s 23x120 /
@)
22 97x48"

DECK
CEREZO

17

@

/179



ULMO

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES
)

NATURAL

23x120 - 9”x48”

Sizes / Formatos

MO048

GRIS

HAYA

ROBLE TAN

NOGAL

Ulmo Roble

23x120 /
-9”7x48”

180 /181



LENOX

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

Q

OF 50
oo

NATURAL RECTIFIED

. . 20x120 - 8"x48” %
Sizes / Formatos

MO061

GRIS
|
|
f
|
|

HAYA

MIEL

ROBLE

Lenox Roble

20x120 /
8”x48”

182 /183



GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES . . . -
09006 - aNE
9 @ @ @ @ NATURAL RECTIFIED - NATURAL ADZ RECTIFIED

. ) 20x120 - 8"x48” @
Sizes / Formatos
MO061/ M063

Not available in ADZ / No disponible en ADZ

BLANCO

CENIZA

HAYA

MIEL

CEREZO

Special Pieces / Piezas lispeciales

Peldano Extrusionado Remate Peld. Ang. Izq. Der.
32x120 / 137x48” 3x32/1,2"x13”
P126 P137/ P138

il

Peldano Gradone
20x120 / 8"x48”

P129/ P124

184 /185




VINSON

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES
O

@ @ NATURAL RECTIFIED

20x120 - 8”x48”

QCQF 50, % CQLASE 7

Sizes / Formatos

MO061

<
N
Z
=
&)

186 /187



K2

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

O

@ NATURAL RECTIFIED

. ) 20x120 - 8"x48” @
Sizes / Formatos

QQOF 50, % CLASE ;

Mo61

wn
=
&}
Z
=
=
=
e
=
>
K2 Natural
s 20x120 /
2 8”x48”

188 /189



BRICOLA

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

O

@ NATURAL RECTIFIED

. . 20x120 - 8"x48” %
Sizes / Formatos

Q(/oF >Q@ CQLASE ;

MO061

HAYA

MIEL

CHOCOLATE ROBLE

Briéola MiLl
20x120 /
8 ”X 4 8 99

190 /191



PLANK

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

O

COF 20g, CLASE 7

Y- @ NATURAL RECTIFIED
20x120 - 8"x48” @

Sizes / Formatos x ¥
MO061

e - - e J—-f;:"“"l St =

o e

R~ TR e e

-

=

=

)

=

=

=

—

2

= Plank Miel

20x120 /
8”x48”

192 /193



FREYA

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES
)

0QOF >0 % QUASE; NATURAL

25x100 - 10”x40”

Sizes / Formatos

M040

GRIS

HAYA

BEIGE

NOGAL

ROBLE

194 /195



BELLVER

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

OF0,  OAEs  aAsE

9 @ @ @ NATURAL - NATURAL ADZ

25x100 - 10”x40”

Sizes / Formatos

MO040 / M046

GRIS

HAYA
f
|

NOGAL

NOCE

Bellver Noce

25x100 /
10”x40”

196 /197



BRICOLA

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

O

QLOF >0 % CQLASE ;

NATURAL

. B 20x75 - 87x30” ?
Sizes / Formatos

Mo028

NUT

MIEL

CHOCOLATE ROBLE

198



OPERA

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES
)

@ @ @ NATURAL - NATURAL ADZ
20x75 - 87x30” @
Sizes / Formatos * ¥

MO028 / M031

Q(JoF >0 % QUASE » CLASE 7

Available in ADZ / Disponible en ADZ

e

E __-‘- - . == g L i
=N

92]

e R
< i === —}
>
<
=

Available in ADZ / Disponible en ADZ
—_
=
[
Available in ADZ / Disponible en ADZ
Z
=
=
N
=
[~
=
Q

200 /201



CHLESS e

GEOWOODS - PORCELAIN TILES

O

NATURAL =
. . 22x85 - 9"x34”
Sizes / 'ormatos
M073
=)
Q
z
<
—
=
-
&=
S
=
Z
: B e
< 2
~
Design Variation / Variacion Grafica
All pieces are packed in the same box randomly. :
Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja. =l

- ” :
= |

202 /203






ASPEN

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES

NATURAL

Sizes / Formatos 17x52 - 7°x21

MO095

= st

; e §
3 -_————-...—- —--—'_—____ P %
n = e .=

T\ V1A
i (VTR
(IR -l""ma

NEGRO
BEIGE

GRIS

VALLEY

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES

17x52 /
7” X21”

Valley Negro

NATURAL

Sizes / 'ormatos 17x52 - 77x21

MO080

BLANCO
il

NATURAL GRIS

NEGRO

206 /207



GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES =\ ; e — 752 /

o T MM s Tor

NATURAL

Sizes / Formatos 17x52 - 7°x21

M052

PERLA
ANTRACITA

OXID
MIX

FARGO EE W Lal™

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES

O S @

NATURAL RECTIFIED
16,3x51,7 -

Sizes / Formatos ’7)&21—‘

M101

"’ml

fﬁé___ﬁ;; ,ﬁ‘ 

' )

ANTRACITA

PERLA

OXID
MIX

208 /209



KAMALLE

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES

000e
NATURAL

Sizes / Formatos 17x52 - 7°x21

MO029

BLANCO
NATURAL

GRIS
NEGRO

MUBI

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES 17x52 /
@ - - 7'x21”

NATURAL

Mubi Gris

Sizes / Formatos W : i 'I ' - " [ - 17X52 /

MO029

7°x21”

BLANCO
oy
BEIGE

GRIS
MAGMA

NEGRO

210 /211



CROSS

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES

NATURAL

Sizes / Formatos 17x52 - 7°x21

M052

Cross:-Magma

17x52/ -
' 619, 0 e

GRAFITO GRIS

MAGMA

PIETRA g

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN TILES S 32x48 ./

0 NATURAL . . | 137x19”

32x48 -
137x19”

MO049

NATURA
GRAFITO

212 /213



ADZ BORBA

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN RED BODY

QQOF >0y, QASE» NATURAL ADZ
: At 31,2x31,2 -
Sizes / Formatos 1275197

M023

=
O
Z
=
o=
<
=
ADZ Borba Oxido
O 31,2x31,2 /
o
> 127x12”
—
==l
ADZ LAVICA 1)
GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN RED BODY B —SHARK = o
IR —>24RA)
Q(,OF >0z, QASE 5 NATURAL ADZ

02

Sizes / Formatos

31,2x31,2 -
127x12”

MO023

MICA

= 'ADZ. Lavica Gris
31,2x31,2 /
127x12”

214 /215



ADZ TEVERE

GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN RED BODY

QQOF >0, % OASES NATURAL ADZ

02

Sizes / Formatos 225312 ’
= e
B : - .’ A
~ ADZ Tevere Ocre
GEOSTONE - PORCELAIN RED BODY
9F20,, é a E NATURAL ADZ
Sizes / Formatos ?;2;312 '

MO023

OXIDO
GRIS

ADZ Andorra Gris

2

31,2x31,2 /
12,57x12,5”

216 /217



Bora /226

Denia /230
GroundHex /222
Llevant /228
Marais /230

Pawn /232

S M A L L Ponent /228
Solid /220

StarkHex /224

S I Z E Vendome /232

SIZE

COLOUR _
COLOR
CEMENT _
CEMENTO
HYDRAULIC
HIDRAULICO

COLLECTIO




SOLID | T Solid Black

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES 7 25.8x29 /
’

107x11”

NATURAL

. 25,8x29 -
Sizes / <:> 107x11”

: | . ‘S-oli_d (.}?e l
25,8x29 /
107x11”

BLACK

WHITE

/" Solid White

95.8x29 / /
/1’0”X11”

GREY

220 /221



GROUNDHEX

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES

Groundhex Gris

25,8x29 /
10”X11”

F > CLASE;
oo @ NATURAL

. S 25,8x29 -
Sizes / Formatos <:> 107x11”

MO078

S (Raw |

f

ARENA

Ground Marengo

120x120 /
487x48”

MARENGO

222 /223



A

. i ) ,....é""étarllex Naear - Perla

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES - | _ " Argent - Mica
O = 25,8x29 /
NATURAL r _, :
(R 107x11”
Sizes / Formatos <:> fgi’ﬁg )

Starkhex Nacar
Perla - Argent

25,8x29 /
10”x11”

STARKDEC DESERT

Starkdec Gris
25,8x29
107x11”

STARKDEC GRIS

ARGENT

224



BORA

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES

OF >0
S o

NATURAL

. L 223x9223
Sizes / Formatos e

;l'_'\ \E‘

AN

Y-
NI NI

I\
W

0*‘* ‘%@,‘
§ "
) :! I :a!?

I\
AV 4

BLACK
GREEN
BLUE

={:>?f

' o ;.o;
Ny - .-.. {.-."'\ \:
”\.‘ ;I'.‘::' b ) 7%
\ ’ B 2... 4

PP

A VR

Y

b e
.

OO G -
OO OO0 OO

&
L i
= P % <5 S
. (e ; o
r i F \ 4
L | W

R O R IR
9 ﬁcﬁcw 9 N4

I\
W

I\
W

I\
AV 4

I\
AV 4

I\
AV 4

I\
AV 4

PN TVINTNIN
NI LINI LN
PN TVINTNIN
NI LINI LN
I TVINTNIN
NI LINI WIS

INFTUINFIWIN
A Y ALY VA Y

/227

226



PONENT

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES

- NATURAL X ; ) . )
a l'_-___ . ____;f.__‘ I. ok { v L " g ] x * * # # '*‘ _# 3 e
Sizes / Formatos 22,3x22.3 - T R R Y TS o SR RS B
- M092 X7 R AR Af A A A A "F’ ‘*’ 4 ¥ * # # 3 :
-'$-*+++++#<- -
T -—Jlli ﬂ#«-w e M | |
M - -.
-
2 = 2
== &) as
SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES
- NATURAL
) } 22,3223 -
Sizes / Formatos 9,,X;f.

; A
:;‘E' R o8 ‘i*?
b |
3
¢

VA

BLACK
GREY
BLUE

Llevant Black
22 3x22.3 /
R 'x9”

228 /229



DENIA

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES

NATURAL

Gris

Ix22

Denia
22

3/

3x22,3 -

22,
9”X9”

Sizes / Formatos

M092

Il |\l

1919191910101000 4 040

NN I \.’

|
W |
- ]

_ ____..___“_w,..

J j r__.” \
Y

Wy &
1) NN s
i .?.?.._ I _.ro_ \l

.___ \Y 3
\ __zr.. .__l.a’m_ N

p..

e i e

) wlr 0wl ) nbs |

2 XX L X X XL X
) Z4N ) Z4N ) PN

A W . . A

— v . - v

A W . . A
-_— Y -_— Y -_— Y

- A . A . A

MARAIS

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES

NATURAL

,3X22,3
x9”

22
9”

Sizes / Formatos

All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.

Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

M092

/231

9”X9 9

e

al
&)

)

OYDUN LVONIN

Supplementary pieces / Piezas complementarias

OONV'Id LVONN ©

23



VENDOME

SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES 91 22,3x22,3 /
O 4|

NATURAL = 8
Sizes / Formatos (2,23;‘223

Mooz All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.
Supplementary pieces / Piezas complementarias
Mugat Negro
§ g g S
: : 99 3x29.3 /.
—~ = bl b))
< =< 97x9
S S
= =
= =
SMALL SIZE - PORCELAIN TILES
NATURAL
. ! ] 22,3223 -
Sizes / 'ormatos 97x9”
M092

All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

Supplementary pieces / Piezas complementarias

> :

Z S ¢

= Z

» : < N
O & X
= =

= =

232



Adie /262

Akros /256

Asaro /240
Bangu /286
Blancos /236/242

Bow /286
Brush /250
Carnaby /248

Citizen /280
BODY
Domo /264
Elbert /260
Filo /276
Ground /284
P A S H A Inox /266
Isola /254
Kent /278
@ |L A N @ A ke 7238
D) Makai /268
Mod /252
Nasca /272
Obi /288
Revan /246
Rovere /262
MARBLE Toxt] 7262
A Trevi /282
M A R M O L Valeria ;244
CEMENT _
CEMENTO
OXIDE _
OXIDO
STONE _
PIEDRA

COLLECTION

234 /235



BLANCOS

WHITE BODY

D006

40x120 - 16”x48”

RLV STAR RECT. 9 BLANCO RECT.

RLV LEIA RECT. O
!
|

236

MO077 / RLV M081L

RLV S\ar;\‘
40x120 /.
167x48”

-




LUKE

WHITE BODY TILES

0 ® RECTIFIED

40x120 - 16”x48”

BLANCO

Sizes / Formatos

MO077 / RLV MOSI1

RLV BLANCO
|
|
i

Luke Gris

RLV Luke Blanco 40x120 /
40x120 / 16”7x48”
16”x48”

PERLA

RLV PERLA

GRIS

RLV GRIS

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TABULA - NOMAD




ASARO

WHITE BODY TILES

0 ® RECTIFIED

40x120 - 16”x48”

30x90 - 12”x36”

Sizes / Formatos

MO077 / RLV M08I1 M057 / RLV M062

Asaro Blanco : J

1 40x120 / - N
16”x48” 4, *1
o :
2 _ RLV Asaro Blanco
£ ~ 40x120/
] m © 167x48”
o

Statuary Blanco

- 120x120 /
487x48”

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : STATUARY

240 /241



<
|
o
=
s
O

BLANCOS

WHITE BODY

0SOIN

«OPX.ET - 00TXEEE

Q90N AT / 260N

:@MN:Nﬂ N O@NOM

LOHY OONV'Id

LOHY OONV'Td

O VNAAUVD

€) A1

O AUVT

O rm

O vsva

O oyasiN

0€0N

RﬁNN?w * O@N@N

OONV'Id

O

#ﬁNN:Nﬂ * Q@NOM

LOHY OONV'Id

/243

N
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VALERIA

WHITE BODY TILES

0 RECTIFIED

33,3x100 - 13”x40”

3
f; .

o

—

—~—

,,,-‘i"
. ~ Valeria Pl ._

33)3}{100 -
= A3Ux40” 8

Sizes / Formatos

M050 / RLV M053

BLUE
RLV BLUE

PLATA
RLV PLATA

ORO
\a{r i i :
RLV ORO

% ur™ ¥
s Valeria Plata_

R x60/

- 24’,X24,,
M =

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : VALERIA - CRASH = =

244 /245



REVAN

WHITE BODY TILES

W) S

RECTIFIED

33,3x100 - 13”x40”

Sizes / Formatos

M050 / RLV M053

ORO

RLV ORO

PLATA

RLV PLATA

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : REVAN - CRASH

246




CARNABY

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

RECTIFIED

33,3x100 - 13”x40”

Sizes / Formatos

MO050 / RLV M053

BLANCO
TAN

RLV BLANCO
RLV TAN

GRIS
NOCE

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : CARNABY

248 /249



BRUSH

WHITE BODY TILES

0 RECTIFIED

33,3x100 - 13”"x40”
Sizes / Formatos

M050 / RLV M053

L 333x100/ | |
P ' - 137x40”"

- 0 I
[WIRI ;

I X 'i

= P Z l
| ! W '. | } Brush Perla

| o 33,3x100 / h‘]
= ; | o ' § 137x40” 4. §
2 ©:

Tokio Gris

90x90 /
367x36”

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : BRUSH - TOKIO

250 /251



MOD

WHITE BODY TILES

RECTIFIED

/253

Mg

g
]
“,ﬂ,lo o
s |
HANN XIIN ATH
Z
Z
3
m
<
.lm
g
%
E
g
DM.
B
.n
z 5
E =
£ T
= 5
~ £
: 9 :
S :
n VTdHd SIdH ST A'TH o=

252



ISOLA

WHITE BODY TILES Ul iII At

QE' Q __ | _Jﬂw

RECTIFIED

33,3x100 - 13”x40”

Sizes / Formatos

MO050 / RLV M053

=)
z -
< &
= 7
=
S
7
N
= -
S =
RLV Isola Sage
, < -33,3x100 /
S 2 - 137x40”
= =
= =

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : MARS

254 /255



AKROS ——

e . ‘\::';" *\ k .
WHITE BODY TILES N o~ \\ N

S ST, R

0 9 RECTIFIED . RLVAkrosGris

30x90 - 127x36” — " o ¥, 30x90 / '
ki 12”x36”

Sizes / Formatos

M057 / RLV M062

’I | AKkros Blanco

30x90 /

2 127x36” .
R . Akros Gris | |
30x90 / |
12”x36” H

2] L——‘“‘"‘“ 5 —
z .-
o B £ Sl

= E

Qﬁ e— - — BRSNS =
=

&=

=

=

=

=

@)

S

Z

=

@)

S

z e

=

o~ —=—

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : EGEO - SOMA

256




DAGMA

WHITE BODY TILES

O

Sizes / Formatos

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12”x36”

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

MARFIL GRIS

RLV MARFIL

NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: MAGDA - AOKI

258

MO057 / RLV M062

RLV Dagma Marfil

30x90 /
127x36”

.

Dagma Marfil

~ 30x90/
~  127x36”

-—
-

Dagma Noce

30x90 /
127x36”

/259



ELBERT

WHITE BODY TILES

W) S

M057 / RLV M062

RECTIFIED — - ; : - . Elbert Gris
30x90 - 12°x36” _ — pre— ‘ . ' 30X90 /
Sizes / Formatos e , . ~— 12”X36”

BLANCO
MARFIL

RLV BLANCO
RLV MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

DECELBERT

GRIS
DECELBERT

NOCE

Magda Blanco

120x120 /
487x48”

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos: MAGDA - AOKI

260 /261



ADIE - ROVERE

WHITE BODY TILES

W) S

Rovere Blanco

30x90 /
127x36”

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 127x36”
Sizes / Formatos

MO057 / RLV M062

BLANCO

BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TOKIO

TEXTIL

WHITE BODY TILES

O S

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12"x36”
Sizes / Formatos

MO057

PERLA

MARFIL

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TABULA

262 /263



Sizes / Formatos

DOMO

WHITE BODY TILES

v S

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12”x36”

PERLA

RLV PERLA

MARFIL

RLV MARFIL

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ARGON - TABULA

264

M057 / RLV M062

b Domo Marfil__ '
30x90 /
12”x36”

- .
- '1 - N . i . N

AR A Aty <s Ay g
S e e e T
- - - ~ a\,-hﬁﬁ“;"-#\ﬂ
S R I

0

/265



INOX

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

RECTIFIED b ool Inox Gris

30x90 - 12°x36” LN : ' 30x90 /
Sizes / Formatos Y &N l 12”X36”

MO057 / RLV M062

Inox Perla

30x90 /
127x36”

PERLA

RLV InexMix

30x90 / "

127%36”

2
= |
S
=
2

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TABULA
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MAKAI

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

RECTIFIED

Sizes / Formatos

MO057 / RLV M062

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

=
=
=
=
=

RLV MARFIL

RLV GRIS

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : MAKAI

268




LAVICA

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 127x36”
Sizes / Formatos

MO057 / RLV M062

S =
Z —
< o=
3 =
= o
S <
Z —
< ==
3 =
= ~
- -
= ==
-
z 2
= ==
< &}
1
< | |
Z pamaw o)
= = = -
<« = =7 = - e &)
> S | = " — | >
. 3
= — = =

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : LAVICA
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NASCA

WHITE BODY TILES

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12”x36”

Sizes / Formatos

MO057 / RLV M062

\\\\\\\\\\\“ \\\\.Ya

Nasca Perla

THHVIN MAYVIN HOON
LSVATII AT

TAYVIN A'TH

““\\
N\

VTddd ATH

VTddd VTddd
LSVATHI ATH

OONHIVIA

Belfast Perla

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : BELFAST

272

/273



SIBU

WHITE BODY TILES

(W S

Sizes / Formatos

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12”x36”

PERLA

RSN P R

o

\ .{ Gl 2
\ G

GRIS

RLV GRIS
P
-

MARFIL

NOCE

i |
Wl e
]

o
g

RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA

274

M057 / RLV M062

=

o

Sibu Perla

30x90/

 197x36”
|

S W
G
[t

Sibu Gris
30x90 /
127x36”

Alesia Gris

90x90 /
367x36”

/275



FILO

WHITE BODY TILES

O S
Filo Noce

3 127x36”
Sizes/Formats - . 30x90 /

127x36”

RECTIFIED

MR

RS RER
A 222
X5,
ik ?

£

RLV GRIS

MARFIL

RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TREBIA

276




KENT

WHITE BODY TILES

(W S

RECTIFIED

30x90 - 12"x36”
Sizes / Formatos

M057 / RLV M062

<«
—
g
=
o
E RLV Kent Gris
(@)
30x90 /
127x36”
wn
=
&}
-
=
3
=
2
<«
=
=
| =
| - e -
B s
S b R
CT5xXT5 / £
=
| 307x30”
S
(&)
<
o

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : REGGIO

278 /279



CITIZEN

WHITE BODY TILES

0 ® RECTIFIED

36x80 - 147x32”

Sizes / Formatos

M042 / RLV M043

BLANCO

GRIS

RLV GRIS

RLV MIX

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ARKETY
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TREVI

WHITE BODY TILES

RECTIFIED

30x60 -
. . 127x24”
Sizes / Formatos

MO041/ RLV M047

RLV Trevi Blanco

30x60 /
127x24”

SRR
Trevi Blanco
=)
: 30x60 /
=
= 127x24”
=)
o
4
=
Y
[aa)
=
==

: L Trevi Blanco
e, 60x60 /

% 247x24”
Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TREVI
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GROUND

WHITE BODY TILES

(W) S

Sizes / Formatos

RLV PERLA

RLV ARENA

MARENGO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : GROUND

284

RECTIFIED

v

30x60 - /<
127x24”

MO041/ RLV M047




BANGU

RLV Bangu .' |
WHITE BODY TILES “;‘_ _ f —l— L &] - : - :3_0)-{6 TT ._ ..I‘
0 < RECTIFIED SlEdE | 127x24” 1 :
Box60- .

Sizes / Formatos 127x24”

MO041/ RLV M047

2
=
E 2 U L s -
B N R —— NN
- O
N ~~
=
= 2
= z
: ’
= z o [l g Aty

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA

BOW I | _ l / ;:. .I-VBOWC“_

WHITE BODY TILES

V) S

RECTIFIED

30x60 -
127x24”

Sizes / Formatos

RLV M047

RLV SAGE
RLV COFFEE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA

286 /287



OBI “ 8

Obi Gris

WHITE BODY TILES

W) S

> <% w0x60/
[\ &= 87x wi/ P o
NATURAL J TS~ | ‘ w __

. . 20x60 - 8”x24”
Sizes / Formatos

M030 / RLV M032

BLANCO

PERLA

GRIS

RLV MIX

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ARKETY

288




290

RED
BODY
PASTA
ROJA

MARBLE _
MARMOL
CEMENT _
CEMENTO
STONE _
PIEDRA
WOOD _
MADERA

Adine /358
Agora /316
Arkety /372
Arpinum /300
Artesa /376
Barro /388
Belgravia /364
Bennet /308
Blancos /292
Boulevard /384
Brick /376

Celia /322
Chiesa /320
Dagma /328
Daloa /382

Delhi /346

Derry /312
Detroit/ADZ Detroit /388
Dundee /362
Elbert /350

Fez /324

Fred /342

Fuji /386
Genova /316
Hope /306

Hunt /314
Jungle /380
Kaunas /298/368
Kauri /382
Lander /302
Lavica /374
Madagascar /296
Malden /310
Marylebone /344
Meraki /304
Mistral /340
Monotech /390

COLLECTION

Navia /338
Neptune /336
Num /298/368
Nyon /330
Ohio /294
Passage /384
Pergamo /334
Persa /352
Planet /380
Provence /318
Ramsey /354
Rocamadour /326
Rust /360
Spire /356
Studio /366
Tallin /378
Terni /324
Thar /348
Valeria /370
Yura /332

/291



BLANCOS

00

Cubic Blanco

Vo

4v10d A'TH

0G0 ATH / STON

«98X.@l - 06X0€

«86X.01 - 02X¢8

Polar Blanco

6I0N

€TI0

«VEX 9T - 09X9°TE

o1dNd

IO ATH / TION

«VeX«8 - 09X08

900N

«GGXEl - GEXEE

«08X.0I - 0¢X¢g

OONV'Id

OLLYV/4V'10d

OONV'Id

OONV'Id

OLLYV/4V'10d

OONV'Id

/293
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OHIO

RED BODY

00

Sizes / Formatos

30x90 - 127x36”

GOLD

RLV GOLD

BLACK

RLV BLACK

BLUE

RLV BLUE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : OHIO

294

M024 / RLV M025

/ 3.
_ Ohio Blde

30x90 //
127x36”  /

s " ™ f
,’/f:.{;’ | "

n";
| |
i

il

L utl
i :




RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

MADAGASCAR

30x90 - 12”x36”

45x45 -
18”x18”

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

BLANCO

296

M024 / RLV M025

MO12

L '.K/lad.agas_!car‘Blanco
- 30x90 /
127x36”

. RRRRRRRRRRRNRR

RLV Madagascar Blanco

30x90/
127x36”

/297



NUM

RED BODY
30x90 - 127x36”
Sizes / Formatos
M024 / RLV M025
d o ==
l’ O —
S 4 = - —
: ;
— —
aa) &=
Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : NUM
RED BODY
30x90 - 127x36”
Sizes / 'ormatos
MO024 / RLV M025
\ 8 :
. ¢ S — Z. -’ -
o - ./- o ——— o e < F 4 :
O _// ) -
z. . =) 25
< > >
= o [
g =

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : KAUNAS

298

12”x36”

Kaunas Blanco

30x90 /
127x36”

| HEPT EREUEERREE R

it
i

—_—

m

| |II ||| |fl J’

||




ARPINUM

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

K.

MARFIL

RLV
MARFIL

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA

300




LANDER

RED BODY

0 m 45x45 -
30x90 - 127x36” 187x18”

Sizes / Formatos
M024 / RLV M025 MO12

- =

5 =

= a1

= <

W =

GRIS
TAUPE

RLV GRIS
RLV TAUPE

PERLA
MARFIL

GRIS
TAUPE

302 /303



MERAKI

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

Meraki Blanco

25x70 /
10”x28”

25x70 - 10”x28”

MO18 / DEC M020

o

Qo

z.

<

-

=

—_— ";" - -I g

o -_‘4 o7 S

: “o

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : CALACATTA

304



HOPE

RED BODY
OO
187x18”

25x70 - 10"x28”

Sizes / Formatos
MO018 / RLV M020 / DEC M020 MO012

- =

S =

= ==t

= <

& =

=
= S
O z
2 S
o= =]
O z
= = _
= ==t S
AT it "ﬂ F
,,)*Jg\'?'\\*ﬁ_%ﬁﬂ
S\ ‘1&31@
& == RO\ fg:db\
21= Z= # |
|~ 2= (m |
=
= =
: 2
=
A =
2 s
o= S
&} Z
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BENNET

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

25x70 - 10”x28”

MO18 / RLV M020

-
3
2
=
~
-
—
=
=
o~
<
=
*

il "

R i
(Gl |
=
=
=
= Bennet Marfil
g 25x70 /
2 .
= “f 10”x28”
<
=
=
)
S
Z

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : NOMAD

308




MALDEN

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

25x70 - 10”x28”

MO018 / RLV M020 / DEC M020

" Malden Blanco

25x70 /

——O—ee s

BLANCO
MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

BLOCK GRIS  RLV GRIS
BLOCK NOCE RLV NOCE

o 22832
g

.
.1|r

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : MARAIS - ADINE - OPERA
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DERRY

RED BODY
25x70 - 10"x28”
Sizes / Formatos
MO18 / RLV M020

—
< =
2 Z
o =

—
3 =
=z Z
E E N )
= =1 TN
wn
- zZ
&2
5 s
wn
=
= e
= =
2 =1

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : BELFAST
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HUNT

RED BODY
0 @ 45x45 -
187x18”

25x70 - 10"x28”

Sizes / Formatos
MO18 / RLV M020 MO12

- =

5 =

= =

= <

& =

REW . WS IRTEES Y T e L

2 5
o o
&} Z.
!1) prSte ¥ . = Eg
= L o @)
&} Z
= -
a4 =
2 @)
[ o
&) pd
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AGORA

RED BODY
Q00
31,6x60 - 187x18”
. 12,6”x24”
Sizes / Formatos
MO19 / RLV M022 Mo12 LU d '\.-' — 0
R LY 'Agora-Blan’i 1
N Sy, SRRt L
iy ? o SRS
~ 31,6x60/
4 * s L™, | "
i PoOIAY
12,67x24”
O N 51 Y b s
&
Z.
<
q =,
= _e
) { .
o
<Zﬂ it T - . o
— I \ "-..\‘ s s
= ks = . X 527
> S <
- 3 —
= e =
RED BODY
31,6x60 -
. 12,67x24”
Sizes / Formatos
MO019 / RLV M022

GRIS
RLV GRIS

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : AOKI - OPERA

316 /317



PROVENCE

RED BODY
0 Provence White

31,6x60 /
BL6X60 - = "
Sizes / F'ormatos 120 12 ,6 x24

M120

WHITE

GREY

a

H
.

AQUAMARINE

S|

1|

]
T e

Pr————

BLUE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA - TOKIO
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CHIESA

RED BODY

Sizes /

31,6x60 -
1296’,){24”

BIANCO

NATURALE

RLV NATURALE
N

GRIGIO

RLV GRIGIO

Recommended Flooring /

320

: ALESIA - AOKI

316x60/

Chiesa BiancO

31,6x60 /
1276”X24”




CELIA

RED BODY

00

Sizes / Formatos

20x60 - 8”x24”

MO013 / RLV M017

PERLA

RLV
PERLA
|
i

MARFIL GRIS

RLV
MARFIL

NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : SOMA - EGEO

322 /323



S

TERNI w i

RED BODY f 20 60 /
X
0 9 - 8”X24”

4
20x60 - 8”x24” i R

MO013 / RLV M017

Sizes / Formatos

RLV BLANCO

BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TREVI - LUXURY

FEZ - T

RED BODY _—
Sizes / Formatos 20x60 - 87x247 iR
MO13 / RLY MOI7 'EZ-H_ —— =i
- RLV Fez Marfil =

e B N _._o'__=_‘ _;f* i

MARFIL
RLV MARFIL

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : SYRMA - TUNE

324 /325



ROCAMADOUR

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

Rocamadour Oxido

20x60 /
8 ”X24_”

NATURAL BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TABULA

326




DAGMA

RED BODY

00

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22”

MO11/ RLV M014

Dagma Blanco

33x55 /
137x22”

RLV Dagma Blanco

33x55/
137x22”

BLANCO
MARFIL

1

RLV BLANCO
RLV MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : MAGDA - AOKI

328 /329



NYON

RED BODY
33x55 -
137x22”
Sizes / Formatos
VEMK‘_
B
= ,-
=N A
B =

PEARL

CORAL

GREEN

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TABULA
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S

YURA " ;
& ) n f )
Xt i & b
RED BODY 9
s d
{1
N,
e 38 I’ . \;‘ B\ -
Sizes / Formatos 1 & o ‘@" 3 G -5
Mo1L & tg.w”' "
Yura AI"I‘;\baI’“ ,
& 33x55 /
137Xx22¢
A5

PEARL

=
= 3
= S,
w:,ﬂ‘ - ??’ -
as S
. 1:“\‘. o !
..‘ by ‘l >"'
4 A‘(f“ . &Ly 2
- R
ot %Y

GREEN
e
v

AMBAR
o

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TABULA
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PERGAMO

RED BODY

00

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22”

PERLA
MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : EGEO

334

MO11/ RLV M014

Pergamo Gris

33X55 /

}22”

RLV Pergamo Gr i : =

33x55 /
e

__-_.--'

‘,ﬂ"'

—

T

-

/335



NEPTUNE

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22”

45x45 -
18”x18”

BLANCO

TANGLE BLANCO RLV BLANCO

BLANCO

336

MO11/ RLV M014
DEC M014

MO12

Neptune Blanco

45x45 /
18”x18”

/337



NAVIA

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

Navia Marengo

13”X’

RLV GRIS

MARENGO
RLV MARENGO

RLV Navia Marengo

33X955./
13”x227 i

MARENGO

- Navia Marengo

45X45/

EB 8”\'H




MISTRAL

RED BODY

QOO _
33x55 - 187x18”
137x22”

Sizes / Formatos
MO11 / RLV M014 MO12
DEC M014

)

wn

=

)

jan

O .‘-:’.

R .

=

)

jan

=

o= =N

- G Y W

% \\\:.__/fﬂ\\_..-// \\\T/f “\.\-://

2 A R A TN,

ﬁ \\1 // “\\1 //I \1\:_/_/ '\\5_1_./,/
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HUESO
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‘Mistral ueso
33x55/
137x22”

_' vex Hueso
33x55 /
; ”X22”
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FRED

RED BODY

45x45 -
18”x18”

33x55 -
137x22”

©

Sizes / Formatos

MO12

MO11/ RLV M014

=1

=g
—

THIVIN HOON HOON A'TH

VT1ddd

SI™O
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MARYLEBONE w

RED BODY

00

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22”

MOI1/ RLV MO14 Marylebone Bone

33x55 /
137x22”

= =
< 2
) =]
=
3 =
=)
=
= =
=
= =
= 2
~ =
= =
= =

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : LANDER
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DELHI

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22” Delhi Marfil

S 33xH5 /
13”X22”

PERLA
MARFIL

RLV Delhi Marfil

33x55 /

N

)

GRIS
NOCE

=

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

.l.ﬁf“' .

B g

.I w J

} . uJ

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ULMO - OLEA e .—qﬁ i
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THAR

RED BODY

00

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22”

PERLA
MARFIL

MARENGO
NOCE

RLV MARENGO
RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ARKETY
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Thar Marengo

33x959 /
137x22”
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Thar Perla

3
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/349



Ibert Marfil

ELBERT =

RED BODY ¢ 5/ -

.killln.li

33x55 -
137x22”

o —

Sizes / Formatos

MO11/ RLV M014

Elbert Marfil

33x5d /
137x22”

BLANCO
MARFIL

Elbert Noce

33x55 /
137x22”

RLV BLANCO
RLV MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : MAGDA - AOKI
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PERSA

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22”
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Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : PERSA

352

MO11/ RLV M014

Persa _K/Iﬁ_i*gﬂsé

60,8x60,8 /

24’,X24,, e

-“
R

Rmﬁkﬁﬁk
33x55 /

Persa Marengo-

33X59 /
137x22”
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RAMSEY

RED BODY
33x55 -
137x22” TR
Sizes / Formatos MO11 / RLV M014 . RLV Ramsey g .;:T.' .
33x55 /
T X F S
'r-.'qﬁ:i“ .
= ] e’ R
5 =
= =
& =
- 3
o=t o
&) zZ

RLV PERLA
RLV MARFIL

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ALESIA
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SPIRE

RED BODY
33x55 -
137x22”
Sizes / Formatos

Mo11/ RLV M014

=
=
/=
=
=

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : TREBIA
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ADINE

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22”

45x45 -
18”x18”

BLANCO

RLV BLANCO

" e

GRIS

RLV GRIS

MARFIL

RLV MARFIL

35

@

BLANCO

GRIS

MARFIL

MO11/ RLV M014

MO12

Adine Blanco

45x45 /

"'“““~~~~.1§f"‘);18”
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RUST

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22”

PERLA
MARFIL

o
> g
= &z
== =
= =
= =
o
> g
= &
== =
= =
= =
= <
== =
g
< =
= =
=
W =
o
= =

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : LANDER - OPERA

360

MO11/ RLV M014

Trast Perla

33X99 /
137x22”

Trast Marron

33X95d /
13”x22”



DUNDEL

RED BODY

0 45x45 -
33x55 - 18”x18”
137x22”

Sizes / Formatos
MO11 / RLV M014 MO12

PERLA
MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE

RLV GRIS
RLV NOCE

SCONE PERLA
SCONE MARFIL

GRIS
NOCE
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BELGRAVIA

RED BODY

Belgravia Pewter

O 33x55 /
T 137x22”

Sizes / Formatos
MO11/ RLV M014
Belgravia Silver
- ) 33x55 /
= Z
7 : 137x22”

PEWTER

RLV PEWTER
RLV TAUPE

RLV Belgravia Pewter

33X55-/L
13”x22”

Lander Gris
45x45 /
18”X18 b2/

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : LANDER
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STUDIO

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

33x55 -
137x22”
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Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : MONOTECH

366

MO11/ RLV M014

M(;ﬁotech Graﬁto
31,6x31,6/

= ]I "

- RLY Studio Gris,

3335
137x227
';I"Il'i l-' I )

Ll

|
TR
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NUM

RED BODY
25x50 *
Sizes / Formatos 107x20”
MO006 / RLV M009
=) e
Q -\
Z *'\"‘ ﬁ&-_ .
8 2 5 — Ry
zZ : 2 R
< > :%;-: -
— | o ¥
@ = - )
Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : NUM
RED BODY
25x50 *
Sizes / 'ormatos 107x20”

MO006 / RLV M009

BLANCO
RLV BLANCO

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : KAUNAS

368

; | X | "y
- NumBlanco

25x50 / -
M g07x207

RLV Num Blanco
25x50/

: :_RLVI_{aunas B-lal-;c
o 25x50/
10”x20”
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VALERIA

RED BODY
25x50 -
Sizes / Formatos 107x20”

M006 / RLV M009

BLUE

RLV BLUE

ORO

RLV ORO

PLATA

RLV PLATA

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : VALERIA
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ARKETY

RED BODY
25x50 -

Sizes / Formatos 107x20”
MO006 / RLV M009

e

o

Z,

<

Y

=

)

o

Z,

<

—

=)

=

&2

PERLA

RLV PERLA

GRIS

RLV GRIS

60x60 /
247x24”

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : ARKETY
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LAVICA

RED BODY

Lavica Perla

0 : S L : 25X5O /-a

25x50 - 99 99 Wl
Sizes / Formatos 107x20” 10 X20 e
M006 / RLV M009 y = ) . _ y _.

RLV BLANCO BLANCO

PERLA

RLV PERLA

ARENA

RLV ARENA

Recommended Flooring / Pavimentos sugeridos : LAVICA
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BRICK Brick Mix

RED BODY 34x50 /
W) 147x20”

34x50
147x20”

Sizes / Formatos

MO005

MUSGO
TERRA

ARTESA

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

34x50 -
147x20”

MO005

NATURA
GRAFITO
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TALLIN

RED BODY

20x60 - 8”x24”

Sizes / Formatos

MO016

GRIS

MIEL

HAYA

79

| Wil

ROBLE

Tallin Miel

. 20x60/

378 /379



JUNGLE

RED BODY e L, '

et A Gl

20x60 - 8”x24”

Sizes / Formatos

MO016

BEIGE
GRIS

PLANET

RED BODY

. . 20x60 - 8"x24”
Sizes / Formatos

MO016

PERLA
NOGAL

HAYA
ROBLE

380




DALOA

RED BODY
45x45 -
18”x18”
Sizes / Formatos
=
=
& =
> = Daloa Gris
Z =
45x45 /
99 )
18”x18
RED BODY
45x45 -
187x18”
Sizes / Formatos
Y
<
=
&= 2
7 2
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BOULEVARD

RED BODY

45x45 *
18”x18”
Sizes / Formatos
MO012
= S 1 =
"y ﬁ-'-—- -
S & = g"_,:? E e Boulevard Negro
E E ~ ‘ﬂff—" e ¢ -‘\f’b el "'-%‘f ‘V&-ﬁ“'w
S Sa"%’ 522’?; E?is Siss —A5x45 /
: 29 9
182x18
RED BODY
45x45 +
18”x18”
Sizes / Formatos
MO12
All pieces are packed in the same box randomly. All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.

Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja. Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

NEGRO
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FUJI

RED BODY
@ @ 15x45 -
18”x18”
Sizes / Formatos
MO12

BEIGE
TERRA

GRIS

Fuji- Gris
45x45

386



BARRO

RED BODY ' 45x45/
185,X1!8”

45x45 -
18”x18”

Sizes / Formatos

Mo012

All pieces are packed in the same box randomly.
Estas piezas van empacadas de forma aleatoria en la misma caja.

.

RUSTICO

DETROIT / ADZ DETROIT Yy e P
RED BODY S\ S ‘ N 31,6x31,6 /

31,6x31,6 -
12,6”x12,6”

Sizes / Formatos

Mo007
M008

-

RUSTICO

GRIS
ARENA
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MONOTECH

RED BODY

O

Sizes / Formatos

-

Monotech Blanco

31,6x31,6 /

31,6x31,6 -
12,6"x12,6”

M007

BLANCO

MARFIL
NOCE

<
—
o
=
=M

GRIS
GRAFITO

NEGRO

Monotech Grafito
31,6x31,6 /
12,6”x12,6”
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MOSAICS
MOSAICOS

Geotiles is committed to social responsibility, that is why we work with 32 foundations and occupational centers dedicated to the socio-labor integration
of people with intellectual disabilities.

With the acquisition of this products, this social project that we develop with different non-profit organizations in the Valencian Community contributes to
the growth. The objective of this collaboration is the social integration of the disabled people, promoting the values of self-improvement, effort and work
that allow them to face new personal challenges and demonstrate their abilities day by day.

392

Malla
30x30 (5x5) / 12"x12" (2"x2")
P172

Malla Hexagonal
32,5x22,5 / 13"x9"
P165

Malla
30x30 (3x15) / 12"x12" (1,5"x6")
P166

ghg

Malla 3D
29,5x34 cm / 12"x13,5"
Tesela 2,3x2,3 cm / 9,6x9,6 cm

P167

Malla Mol
28x28 / 11"x11”
Tesela 4x4,8 cm
P168

Malla Tris
30x30 (5x5) / 12"x12" (2"x2")

Tesela 5,7x5,7x5,7 cm
P169

Malla G.Bask
34x34 cm / 13,5"x13,5"
P170

Malla R+Q
30x30 cm / 12"x12"

Tesela 4,8x4,8 cm

P171

Consultar stocks y cantidades minimas.

* Check stocks and minimum order quantities.
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TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS / SOLUCIONES TECNICAS

Adhesion, understood as the strength of the bond between the ceramic piece and the base, plays a vital role in the quality of the tiled surface. Good adhesion should
guarantee that the tile is firmly fixed to the base. The develop ment of new low porosity ceramic materials that are resistant to abrasion and sub-zero temperatures, large
formats, and their installation in industrial or large commercial areas, facades, etc., has led to a corresponding development in adhesive products.

Increased knowledge about the use of special adhesives means that thick layer installation (mechanical adhesion) is being replaced by thin layer installation (chemical
adhesion); the latter offers clear advantages, particularly in relation to quality of both adhesion and durability. The appropriate adhesive must be chosen, taking into account
the surface 1o be tiled and the type of ceramic tile.

It is very important to use the right tools when laying the tiles (notched trowel, white rubber mallet, spirit level and suction cup). The substrate on which the tiles are to be
laid must also be free of any plaster, paint residues etc., thus enabling the adhesive to be effective over time.

The adhesive manufacturer’s instructions must be followed at all times.

a ceramica. Una
tencia a la abrasion,

rollen productos

a adherencia, conside s
buena adherencia debe ase
al hielo, grandes formatos,

aanes S

cimiento adquirido acerca del uso de adhesivos especiales, hacen que el proceso de colocacion en capa gruesa (adherencia mecanica) sea sustituido por un
> , especialmente relacionadas con la cz refiere a
en funcion de la superficie de colocacion y el tipo de baldosa ceramica

a durabilidad. Por lo que se escogera un adecuado adhesivo

Es muy importante que en la colocacion de la baldosa ceramica se utilicen las herramientas y Utiles adecuados (llana dentada, maza de goma blanca, nivel de burbuja y
vento También debemos co ar importante que el soporte o base de colocacion debe estar muy limpio de cualguier mancha resto de yeso, pintura etc. de forma

erencia podra rea unciones a lo largo del tiempo

Deben considerar siempre las indicaciones del fabricante de adhesivos

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR LAYING RECTANGULAR PIECES / CONSEJOS DE COLOCACION PARA PRODUCTOS RECTANGULARES

The adhesive manufacturer’s instructions must be followed at all times.
Deben considerar siempre las indicaciones del fabricante de adhesivos

N\ /
I I I I [ N | /|
I I I | I [N | /| |
I I I | I N A I
I I I I I I A4 I |
I I I I I [ X 1 I
I I I | I I ARN I |
I I I I I v N [
I I I | I [ /1 N |
I I I | L/ | [N
/ N

Standard straight pattern
(NOT RECOMMENDED)

Broken joint pattern
(from 2 to 20cm)

Colocacion Trabada Colocacion Regular
(entre 2-20 cm) a media piez

(NO ACONSEJABLE)

396

TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS / SOLUCIONES TECNICAS

This manual is designed to improve the quality and maintenance of the installed ceramic tile by offering recommendations from professionales in the sector.
The user may follow all the recommendations given in the manual, or those relevant to the task in hand.
Both recommendations to follow and practices to be avoided are given.

Over the years, Geotiles has achieved sustainable growth in the competitive ceramic tile market. Our presence is now firmly established in the most important distribution
channels across the globe, affirming the hallmarks of Geotiles' identity: quality, design and innovation.

Fomentar la calidad del producto ya instalado y su mantenimiento es el motivo por el cual ponemos a su disposicion este manual con recomendaciones elaboradas por
profesionales

En consecuencia, usted puede considerarlas en todo o en parte, teniendo en cuenta no solo lo que éste le recomienda, sino también lo que debe evitarse

esencia estable en los

=fias de identidad de Geotiles

Geotiles ha logrado crecer sosteniblemente a través de los aros
principales canales de distribucion de todo el mundo, con lo que

en el competitivo mercado de la baldosa

calidad, diserio e innovacion son g principe

MAINTENANCE
RECOMENDATIONS

CONSEJOS DE
LIMPIEZA

BIG SIZE
INSTALLATION

INSTALACION DE
GRAN FORMATO

INSTALLATION
33,3X100

INSTALACION
33,3X100

/397



CERTIFICATES / CERTIFICADOS

GEOTILES S.L.U. complies with all the obligations derived from the
CE marking for its products defined by the European community
according to the EN ISO 14411 standard.

GEOTILES S.L.U. cumple todas las obligaciones derivadas del
marcado CE para sus productos definidos por la comunidad
europea acorde a la norma EN ISO 14411,

Self-declarations of the minimum % content of pre-consumer
recycled material content have been made in accordance with ISO
14021-Self-declared environmental claims (Type Il environmental
labelling). Mediante la norma ISO 1402 1-Afirmaciones
ambientales auto declaradas (Etiqguetado ambiental tipo II) se han
conformado autodeclaraciones de % de contenido minimo de
materia reciclada en pre-consumo.

SPECIAL PIECES BY PRODUCT TYPE / PIEZAS ESPECIALES POR TIPOLOGIA DE PRODUCTO

NC
DA

The UKCA (United Kingdom Conformity Assessed Mark) is the new
UK product marking that will be required for certain products that
are marketed in Great Britain (England, Wales and Scotland).

El marcado UKCA(conformidad Evaluada del Reino Unico, por sus
siglas en inglés) en la nueva marca del producto del Reino Unido
que se requerira para ciertos productos que se comercializan en
Gran Bretana (Inglaterra, Gales y Escocia).

CERTIFIED BY
5C5 Global Services

FloorScore® is the most recognized Indoor Air Quality Certification
(IAQ) standard for hard surface flooring materials, adhesives, and
flooring. Developed by SCS with the Resilient Floor Covering
Institute (RFCI), a trade association for the flooring manufacturer
and supplier industry, it qualifies for many green building schemes.
Resultado de imagen de floorscoreFloorScore® es la norma de
certificacion de calidad del aire interior (IAQ) més reconocida para
materiales, adhesivos y contra suelos para suelos de superficie
dura. Desarrollado por SCS con el Resilient Floor Covering Institute
(RFCI), una asociacion comercial para la industria de fabricantes

y proveedores de suelos, califica para muchos esquemas de
construccion ecoldgica.

Super Polished / Super Pulido
Polished / Porcelanico Pulido
Porcelain Tile/ Porcelanico

Glazed Porcelain / Gres Porcelanico Esmaltado

Geowoods / Geowoods
Geotwo / Geotwo

Special angle / Angulo gradone recto

Special step / Peldano gradone recto

The CCC certificate (China Compulsory Certificate) is applied

to products for export or production in that territory. Concerns

both health and safety related to ceramic tiles. The certificate is
obtained through the institutes expressly accredited by the Chinese
authorities.

El certificado CCC (China Compulsory Certificate), se aplica a los
productos para exportar o producir en China. Concierne tanto

a la seguridad como a la salud relacionado con las baldosas
ceramicas. Esta certificacion la acreditan institutos autorizados por
las autoridades chinas.

AVERIFIED ERVIRONMENT AL DECLARATION

Our products have been evaluated by carrying out a life cycle
analysis, from the extraction of raw materials, through production;
to the recovery of construction and demolition waste. This analysis
has been carried out according to the international standards

of the ISO 14040 series and has been published in the EPD
environmental product declaration (ISO 14025) certified by AENOR.
Nuestros productos han sido evaluados mediante la realizacion
de un andlisis de ciclo de vida, desde la extraccion de materias
primas, pasando por produccion; hasta la valorizacion de los
residuos de la construccion y demolicion. Este andlisis se ha
realizado acorde a las normas internacionales de la serie 1ISO
14040 y han sido publicados en la declaracién ambiental de
producto EPD (ISO 14025) certificadas por AENOR.

—

Porcelain Tile/ Porcelanico
Geotwo / Geotwo

Step / Peldario romo

Skirting / Rodapie romo

Angle / Angulo romo

1R

1S0 9001:2015

CERTIFIED

GEOTILES has implemented a quality management system, in
accordance with the ISO 9001 standard, certified by Lloyds
Register Quality Assurance. Committed to excellence in
management and understanding quality as its hallmark, the keys to
compliance with this standard are:

- Improve customer satisfaction.

- To increase employee commitment to quality.

- To optimise the operation of the business units and the
marketing service.

- Commitment to continuous improvement as the key to business
success.

GEQOTILES tiene implantado un sistema de gestion de calidad,
acorde con la norma ISO 9001, certificado por Lloyds Register
Quality Assurance. Apostando por la excelencia en la gestion y
entendiendo la calidad como su sefia de identidad, las claves en
el cumplimiento de esta normativa son:

- Mejorar las satisfaccion de los clientes.

- Incrementar el compromiso de los empleados con la calidad.

- Optimizar el funcionamiento de las unidades de negocio y el
servicio de comercializacion.

- Apostar por la mejora continua como clave del éxito empresarial.

LEED®

(Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design) is a green
certification program developed by the U.S. Green Boulding Council
that recognizes sustainable, healthy and highly efficient building
strategies and practices.

GEOTILES products are manufactured with a content of recycled
material, free of VOCs, waterproof and with EPDs associated with
the product that contribute to the satisfaction of the credits of the
LEED® v4 certification.

For more information: https://www.usgbc.org/leed

Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design es un programa
de certificacion ecoldgica desarrollada por el US. Green Boulding
Council que reconoce estrategias y practicas de construccion
sostenible, saludables y altamente eficientes.

Los productos de GEOTILES se fabrican con un contenido de
material reciclado, libres de COVs, impermeables y con EPDs
asociadas al producto que contribuyen a la satisfaccion de los
creditos de la certificacion LEED® v4. Para mayor informacion:
https:/ /www.usgbc.org/leed

Q_,

Red Body / Pasta Roja

Special step / Peldano moldura especial

Special angle / Angulo moldura especial

Skirting / Rodapie romo

Certification defining the conformity and technical characteristics of
our product in the SASO USO 13006/20188 for export to Saudi
Arabia.

Certificacion que define la conformidad y caracteristicas técnicas
de nuestros productos en la SASO USO 13006/2018 en su
exportacion a Arabia Saudi.

T

French certification for products that defines the conformity of

the final product with the QB-32 and cahier 3778 standards of
NF-UPEC regarding the technical characteristics according to the
usability and purpose of the product.

Certificacion francesa para productos que define la conformidad
del producto final con las normas QB-32 y cahier 3778 de NF-
UPEC respecto a las caracteristicas técnicas acorde a la usabilidad
y finalidad del producto.

-
F: 'E Visit our website to see all certificates and additional information.
- / Visita nuestra web para ver todos los certificados e informacion adicional.
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Super Polished / Super Pulido

TECHNICAL FEATURES / CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

S

6

I

ES

¥*

STANDARD
NORMES
NORMAS DI
ENSAYO

1SO 10545-2

1SO 10545-3

1SO 10545-4

1SO 105457

1SO 10545-8

1SO 10545-9

1SO 10545-12

1SO 10545-13

1SO 10545-14

VALUE REQUIRED

BY EN 14411 s[ﬁf:iztigiifﬁm Tziﬁf;sg;gd Test method Test method Test method Test method
STANDARD < 05% >3 N/mm2 | H(‘\'\\lunvi‘n \ I(< stodo available available available available
VALORES ” > 1300 N ala abrasic e ens: Método de ensayo | Método de ensayo | Método de ensayo | Método de ensayo
PRESCRITOS fiabrasion Ce ensayo disponible disponible disponible disponible
NORMA EN 14411 superficial disponible
AT AT VAT T Conforms to . . According to . o Conforms to Conforms to
A: h\mj‘b\ l\ll?:I(L)b Standard 0.10% 3;;&;2\1)/&1)11’1\2 models <70x10-6°C -1 lﬂ(e*islt: IRf‘::[t: Standard Standard

Cumple la norma

Segun modelos

Cumple la norma

Cumple la norma

Group Bla (gl) Water Absorption <0.5% / Grupo Bla (gl) Absorcion de Agua <0.5%

[7]

Dimensional Features
Caracteristicas dimensionales

u]l Thermal shock resistance

Resistencia al choque térmico

'* Resistance to stains

Resistencia a las manchas

Polished Porcelain / Porcelanico Pulido

Water absorption

\bsorcion de agua

Irost resistance

Resistencia a la helada

1 Modulus of rupture
~—Resistencia a la flexién

Chemical resistance
Resistencia quimica
Acids and bases
{cidos y bases

v~ Resistance to surface abrasion

Resistencia a la abrasion superficial

Cleaning products and pool

reactive agents

Productos de limpieza y
reactivos de piscinas

‘ Linear thermal expansion
Dilatacién

térmica lineal

17" o | L A% 6 i ¥ & *
STANDARD
NORMES 10 10545.9 45 " O 105457 1010545 - O 1054512 A5 SO 1054514
NORMAS DE 1SO 10545-2 [SO10545-3 | 1SO 10545-4 1SO 10545-7 1SO 10545-8 1SO 10545-9 1SO 10545-12 1SO 10545-13 1SO 10545-14
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P ) L w 1 o3 & * P
STANDARD DIN 51130
NORMES . . S e . - . s e . e DIN 51097
45-2 h 545-¢ < 1545~ < - < -12 45 15-1- )
NORMAS DE 1SO 10545-2 ISO 10545-3 | 1SO10545-4 | 1SO 10545-6 1SO 10545-12 1SO 10545-13 SO 10545-14 UNE-ENV 12633
ENSAYO ASTM C 1028
VALUE REQUIRED
BY EN 14411 Test method Test method Test method Test method
STANDARD < 05% > 35 N/mm2 MaxI75 mm3 available available available available R Rating
VALORES o > 1300 N XA Método de ensayo | Método de ensayo | Método de ensayo | Método de ensayo Clase
PRESCRITOS disponible disponible disponible disponible
NORMA EN 14411
T AT 7 5 Conforms to o= 1= . Conforms to Conforms to According to
; AT U = D] ciata SIsts
AVERAGE VALUE Standard oy | SN s Resists Resists Standard Standard models
VALOR MEDIO 1800-2500 N Resiste Resiste . . .
Cumple la norma LISk Cumple lanorma | Cumple lanorma | Segtin modelos

Group Bla (gl) Water Absorption <0.5% / Grupo Bla (gl) Absorcion de Agua <0.5%
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VALUE REQUIRED

Resistance to

Test method

BY EN 14411 surface abrasion available Test method Test method Test method Test method
STANDARD < 05% >35N/mm2 | - H«‘\'\\lt'n('i‘;} Vidtodo available available available available
VALORES ” > 1300 N ala abrasion de ensavo Método de ensayo | Método de ensayo | Método de ensayo | Método de ensayo
\I’XI{IG‘(\‘I‘H\X ( )|7 superficial 111<|)<)||II'»\(‘ disponible disponible disponible disponible
OR <N 14411
TR AT VAT T Conforms to o= = According to . e Conforms to Conforms to
At’ %mf’h\ ]\If?)Ll(L)b Standard 0.10% ié&;z\])/ 8(1)”;\? models <70x106°C -1 lﬂ(e*ht: I“(e“::[‘(* Standard Standard

Cumple la norma

Segun modelos

Cumple la norma

Cumple la norma

Group Bla (gl) Water Absorption <0.5% / Grupo Bla (gl) Absorcion de Agua <0.5%
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STANDARD DIN 51130
NORMES - - <= _ = - s o - <= DIN 51097
545-2 S A5- S 545- h 457 S 545~ S 5459 S 45- < 15-12 S 545-1¢ S 45-14 |
NORMAS DE 1SO 10545 1SO10545-3 | 1SO 10545-4 1SO 10545-7 1SO10545-8 | 1SO10545-9 | ISO 10545-10 | ISO 10545-12 | ISO 10545-13 1SO 10545-14 UNE-ENV 12633
ENSAYO ASTM C 1028
JALUE REQUIRE . . . .
VAl E\[ S{ %&LR ED Resistance to | Test method | Test method Average Test method | Test method | Test method
STANDARD ~ 35 N/mm2 surface abrasion| — available available value mrﬁ]ﬁn available available available R Rating
"\ \l ()l"l S ;')1300 N - Resistencia Método Método \(-ll(?‘ medio Método Método Método Cl;x‘eg
PRI %‘('I’I'I'l( )S ) a la abrasion de ensayo de ensayo dn’ml ]‘“ de ensayo de ensayo de ensayo :
\()I\\I \ If'\ i I‘IH superficial disponible disponible disponible disponible disponible
1 ..
Conforms to According ¢ According t Conforms to | Conforms to According
AVERAGE VALUE | Standard | “O"MM8 10 o g5 \ymme | Aoranato | Resists Resists Standard Standard | ‘ccordingto
. . models 1 o models <70x10-6 °C esists <01 . . . models
VALOR MEDIO Cumple la Seatin modelos 1800-2500 N Seatin modelos Resiste Resiste Cumple la Cumple la Seatin modelos
norma oo o norma norma e
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TECHNICAL FEATURES / CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

White Body / Pasta Blanca
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TECHNICAL FEATURES / CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

Red Body Floor Tiles / Gres Pasta Roja

STANDARD
NORMES
NORMAS DI
ENSAYO

1SO 10545-2 1SO 10545-3 1SO 10545-4

1SO 10545-8

1SO 10545-13

1SO 10545-14

VALUE REQUIRED
BY EN 14411
STAI\T)ARD - 10% >15 !V/n1m2
VALORES > 600N

PRESCRITOS

NORMA EN 14411

Test method available
Método de ensayo
disponible

Test method available
Método de ensayo
disponible

Test method available
Método de ensayo
disponible

AVERAGE VALUE Conforms to Standard L1160 20-30 N/mm2
VALOR MEDIO Cumple la norma ! 700-1000 N

<70x10-6°C-1

Conforms to Standard
Cumple la norma

Conforms to Standard
Cumple la norma

Group BIII (gl) Water Absorption >10% / Grupo Bl (gl) Absorcion de

Agua >10%

7| Dimensional Features Water absorption
4
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Acids and bases

{cidos y bases

Red Body Wall / Pasta Roja Revestimiento

17" ) L

Modulus of rupture
Caracteristicas dimensionales —=— Absorcion de agua ~—Resistencia a la flexion
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STANDARD
NORMES
NORMAS DE
ENSAYO

1SO 10545-2 1SO 10545-3 1SO 10545-4

1SO 10545-8

1SO 10545-13

1SO 10545-14

VALUE REQUIRED
BY EN 14411
S’I‘Al\DARD - 10% >15 !\/n1m2
VALORES > 600 N

PRESCRITOS

NORMA EN 14411

Test method available
Método de ensayo
disponible

Test method available
Método de ensayo
disponible

Test method available
Método de ensayo
disponible

AVERAGE VALUE Conforms to Standard L1160 20-30 N/mm2
VALOR MEDIO Cumple la norma ! 700-1000 N

<70x10-6°C-1

Conforms to Standard
Cumple la norma

Conforms to Standard
Cumple la norma

Group BIII (gl) Water Absorption >10% / Grupo BIIT (gl) Absorcion de Agua =10%

/T| Dimensional Features 0 Water absorption Modulus of rupture
Ii Caracteristicas dimensionales —=— Absorcion de agua ~— Resistencia a la flexion

Cleaning products and pool reactive agents
Productos de limpieza y reactivos de piscinas

Chemical resistance
& Resistencia quimica

Acids and bases

{cidos y bases

l Linear thermal expansion *
Dilatacién térmica lineal <

Resistance to stains
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STANDARD DIN 51130
NORMES s = g e s s g e . e . e . . DIN 51097
3 5.05-9 ! 15 3 54552 J A5-7 3 15 3 A5 S 5451 q 505
NORMAS DE 1SO 10545-2 1SO 10545-3 1SO 105454 1SO 10545-7 1SO 10545-8 1SO 105459 1SO 10545-13 1SO 10545-14 UNE-ENY 12633
ENSAYO ASTM C 1028
'ALUE REQUIRED o . .
BY EN 14411 hesistance (0| est method eSO | o method "Test method
STANDARD Wl >22N/mmz2 | Método. Método. available available
VALORES =R > 1100 N ' o Método de ensayo | Método de ensayo
) . a la abrasion de ensayo de ensayo . . . .
PRESCRITOS superficial disponible disponible disponible disponible
NORMA EN 14411 ‘ ;
. AT Conforms to According to Conforms to Conforms to According to
5 MR ") 92()-A D) =} .
‘_\1 I:F(_\)?,‘ l: |\| I?)If(l)r Standard 5% ﬁggﬂgglg' models <70x10-6°C [?CSWS Standard Standard models
o Cumple la norma : Segtn modelos Resiste Cumple lanorma | Cumple la norma | Segtin modelos

Group Blla (gl) Water Absorption 3%<I2<6% / Grupo Blla (¢l) Absorcion de Agua 3%<12<6%

/TI Dimensional Features 0 Water absorption
Ii Caracteristicas dimensionales —— Absorcion de agua
Resistance to stains

u[l Thermal shock resistance
Resistencia a las manchas

Resistencia al choque térmico

ﬁ Slip Resistance

Resistencia al deslizamiento

Modulus of rupture

~—Resistencia a la flexién

Chemical resistance
Q’“ Resistencia quimica

Acids and bases

{cidos y bases

Vv Resistancg to surface g]z)ralsion .
— Resistencia a la abrasién superficial
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PACKING LIST
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Pcs/Box Sgm/Box Boxes/Pallet | Sgm/Pallet Kg/Box Kg/Pallet Pcs/Box Sgm/Box Boxes/Pallet | Sgm/Pallet Kg/Box Kg/Pallet
Pz/Caja m?/Caja Cajas/Palet m?/Palet Kg/Caja Kg/Palet Pz/Caja m?/Caja Cajas/Palet m?/Palet Kg/Caja Kg/Palet
Super Polished / Super Pulido Glazed Porcelain/ Porcelanico Esmaltado
120x120 1 144 36 51,84 38,40 1.442,40 60x120 (F) 2 144 36 51,84 28,14 1.042,24
60x120 2 144 32 46,08 34,50 1.129 90x90 2 1,62 o7 4374 40 1.110
Polished Porcelain / Porcelanico Pulido 75x75 3 1,69 30 50,70 41,20 1.256
90x180 1 162 24 38,88 42,71 1.085 30.3x61.3 ! 1,30 40 52 2528 1.031
75x150 1 113 40 45,20 28,08 1.187 60.8x60.8 4 148 30 44.40 31 950
120x120 1 144 36 5184 3840 | 144240 60.8x60.8 (F) 5 1.85 30 9550 34 1040
60x120 2 1,44 32 46,08 34,50 1.129 60x60 4 1.44 30 43,20 30 920
90X90 5 162 57 4374 4130 1145 60x60 (F) 5 1,80 30 54 33,80 1.034
7575 3 160 30 5070 4187 1276 45x45 6 1,02 52 63,44 25,80 1.361,60
60x60 4 144 20 43.20 50 920 45x45 (F) 7 142 52 73,84 26,13 1.378,76
30x60 6 1,08 48 5184 2277 1.113 Small Size / Pequeno Formato
9x30 40 1.08 48 5184 25 1.220 258x29 18 1 48 48 22,50 1.100
Porcelain Tiles / Porcelanico 22.3x22,3 20 1 45 45 24 1.100
75x150 1 1,13 40 45,20 28 1,184 White Body / Pasta Blanca
120x120 1 1,44 36 51,84 38,40 1.442,40 40x120 Rect. 3 1,44 20 28,8 28 580
60x120 2 144 32 46,08 34,50 1.129 33.3x100 Rect 6 > 48 % o4 1174
90x90 2 1.62 27 4374 41,30 1.145 30x90 Rect. 4 1,08 64 69,12 18,75 1.220
45x90 3 1,21 44 53,24 28,70 1.282,80 36580 4 115 0 62.10 17.89 986
75x75 3 1.69 30 50.70 4187 1.276 30x60 Rect. (F) 9 1,62 60 97,20 20 1.240
60,8x60.8 4 1.48 30 44,40 31 950 20x60 9 1,08 64 69,12 17,90 1.165,80
60x60 Rect. 4 144 30 43,20 30 920 .
303613 7 130 40 52 25 1.020 Red Body / Pasta Roja
30x60 Rect.(C) 6 1,08 48 51,84 22,35 1,093 30x90 6 1,62 48 77,76 30 1.460
A5xd5 6 100 5o 63.44 06 42 1304 25x70 9 1,58 64 101,12 24,64 1.596,96
9x30 40 1,08 48 51,84 25 1.220 31,6)(60 8 1,52 48 72,96 26 1.268
Gootwo / Geotwo 20x60 Pav. 9 1,08 30 86,40 21,08 1.706,40
20x60 Rev. 9 1,08 80 86,40 18,55 1,504
60x120 1 0,72 32 23,04 34,20 1.114,40 33x55 10 1,84 48 88,32 28,10 1.369
61x61 2 0,74 30 22,20 33 1.010 34x50 Artesa 9 1,50 48 72 25,20 1.229,60
Geowoods / Geowoods 34x50 Brick 10 1,70 48 81,60 25,50 1.044
23x120 5 1,38 45 62,10 29,50 1.347,50 igiig 176 1 iz gg 732 . 22’20 1;%
20x120 6 1.44 a4 63,36 8220 | 143680 316x316 16 160 54 86,40 2820 | 154280
20x120 (F) 7 1,68 44 7392 31,80 1428
25x100 6 1,50 36 54 28,50 1,046
20x75 7 1,05 72 75,60 18,50 1.352
20x85 9 1,69 45 76,05 31,55 1.439,75
Geostone / Geostone
17x52 13 1,15 55 63,25 21 1.175
17x52(F) 17 1,50 55 82,50 21,75 1.216,25
17x52 4D 10 0,89 55 48,95 20,40 1.142
17x52 Rect. 4D 11 0,93 55 51,15 20 1,120
32x48 9 1,25 32 40 25 820
31,2x31,2 12 117 51 59,67 27,60 1.427,60

GEOTILES reserves the right to modify the packing of any product reference.

GEOTILES se res

derecho a modificar el packing (en relacion a

espesor ade la pieza)

Geotiles S.L.U operates a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to make changes to its products, colours, engineering specifications, packaging
codes without prior notice. Geotiles has taken every effort to ensure that the information contained in the catalogue is correct at the time of publication. Due to the
limitations of the printing process, the colours reproduced may vary slightly from the original product.
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GEOTILES, S.L.U.
Carretera Vila-real - Onda Km. 6
P.O.Box 116
12540 Vila-real (Castelldn)
Tel.: +34 964 522 700
www.geotiles.com
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